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1 VBUCT22009903 HENA MARIYA SAJID OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 200.00000 13-3-2004 98.60

2 VBUCT22017190 MEGHMA PANDIT GENERAL 200.00000 14-9-2003 97.00

2 VBUCT22010915 SAISHA SRIVASTAVA GENERAL 200.00000 2-8-2004 97.00

4 VBUCT22008565 SANCHARI CHATTOPADHYAY GENERAL 200.00000 11-7-2003 96.80

4 VBUCT22009957 SABARNO NIYOGI GENERAL 200.00000 18-12-2003 96.80

6 VBUCT22000050 PRAGATI DAS GENERAL 200.00000 8-8-2003 96.20

7 VBUCT22023050 AFIFA NOMANI GENERAL 200.00000 19-5-2004 95.60

8 VBUCT22002025 PRAGYA GENERAL 200.00000 26-2-2005 95.00

9 VBUCT22016320 MEGHA CHATTERJEE GENERAL 200.00000 13-4-2003 94.40

10 VBUCT22008920 SNEHA SHARMA GENERAL 200.00000 23-12-2003 93.50

11 VBUCT22006628 SNEHA SANTRA GENERAL 200.00000 6-2-2004 92.40

12 VBUCT22008728 AISHIK BHATTACHARYA GENERAL 200.00000 2-5-2003 92.25

13 VBUCT22017838 ANINDITA KASHYAP GENERAL 200.00000 24-2-2004 92.00

13 VBUCT22023555 TRIPARNA SAMANTA GENERAL 200.00000 17-4-2004 92.00

15 VBUCT22003066 ANUSMITA BISWAS GENERAL 200.00000 22-8-2004 91.80

16 VBUCT22007962 TARA BISWAS SC 200.00000 13-9-2004 91.20

17 VBUCT22019229 OMKAR SINGH BISHT GENERAL 200.00000 17-2-2003 91.00

18 VBUCT22018116 PREM ANSH SINHA GENERAL 200.00000 1-12-2003 90.80

19 VBUCT22005101 PRIYABRATA MONDAL GENERAL 200.00000 4-8-2003 90.25

20 VBUCT22000717 BANDHULI KARAR GENERAL 200.00000 25-7-2004 90.20

20 VBUCT22007774 AAKASH KUMAR GENERAL 200.00000 21-9-2004 90.20

22 VBUCT22011785 MADHULIKA SINGH EWS 200.00000 12-12-2003 89.60

23 VBUCT22010503 SHUBHANI MISHRA GENERAL 200.00000 3-7-2005 89.20

24 VBUCT22000014 SOUMYA RANJAN DASH GENERAL 200.00000 23-7-2003 89.00

25 VBUCT22012240 BAIVAW JHA GENERAL 200.00000 20-9-2003 88.80

26 VBUCT22018210 DEVATRAI JHA GENERAL 200.00000 3-12-2003 88.75

27 VBUCT22001297 DEBORSHI GOSWAMI GENERAL 200.00000 2-6-2003 88.60

28 VBUCT22006106 DEBANJAN GHOSH GENERAL 200.00000 4-12-2002 88.00

28 VBUCT22003121 VAANGYAA BANERJEE GENERAL 200.00000 1-1-2005 88.00

30 VBUCT22000756 ANUSHMITA CHAKRABORTY GENERAL 200.00000 23-5-2005 87.80

31 VBUCT22020991 SANJUKTA DE GENERAL 200.00000 21-4-2003 87.40

32 VBUCT22018548 SNEHA BAG GENERAL 200.00000 11-8-2004 86.40

33 VBUCT22019659 ARPITA RAJIV GENERAL 200.00000 30-4-2004 85.60

33 VBUCT22000238 SUKANYA GARAI GENERAL 200.00000 16-8-2004 85.60

35 VBUCT22013627 POOJA KUMARI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 200.00000 18-7-2003 85.00

36 VBUCT22007595 BHAVYA SETH GENERAL 200.00000 30-3-2003 82.20

37 VBUCT22011759 SAUVIK NANDI GENERAL 200.00000 11-8-2003 80.50

38 VBUCT22017324 KURUVILLA JACOB PALAMOOTTIL GENERAL 200.00000 18-12-2004 79.80

39 VBUCT22023107 NEHAL RANJAN GENERAL 200.00000 15-6-2005 79.60

39 VBUCT22000602 SOUMYA SUNDAR KONER GENERAL 200.00000 12-5-2002 79.60

41 VBUCT22019420 KARTHIK H GENERAL 200.00000 24-1-2002 79.20

41 VBUCT22019431 SHUBHANGINI DAMRAJ SINGH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 200.00000 13-6-2003 79.20

41 VBUCT22000985 SAMPURNA SAHA SC 200.00000 21-9-2004 79.20

44 VBUCT22015924 SARI SIRI LATA HANSDA ST 200.00000 24-9-2004 78.00

45 VBUCT22022755 MADHAVI DWIVEDI GENERAL 200.00000 14-6-2004 75.60

46 VBUCT22004429 SANJANA BHATTACHARYA GENERAL 200.00000 5-12-2004 75.00

47 VBUCT22011209 GOKIA MUNU ST 200.00000 19-5-2005 74.00

48 VBUCT22001153 RITISHA HALDER SC 200.00000 14-4-2004 68.60

49 VBUCT22003288 AARYA SINHA GENERAL 199.23547 22-3-2003 91.40

50 VBUCT22005090 VISWAS PAUL JOHNY GENERAL 199.18195 12-5-2004 86.40

51 VBUCT22009873 LAKSHYA MURALIDHARAN GENERAL 199.18195 20-12-2004 75.00
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52 VBUCT22000203 AYANTIKA SARKAR GENERAL 198.31714 17-10-2003 95.80

53 VBUCT22003125 ARKAJOTI MISRA GENERAL 197.15828 17-1-2004 92.60

54 VBUCT22000034 NISHAT ANJUM GENERAL 197.07974 25-10-2002 92.20

55 VBUCT22008664 SWARNIM VAJPAI GENERAL 196.90431 13-7-2004 93.80

55 VBUCT22004057 MOHOJIT DAS OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 196.90431 3-9-2004 93.80

57 VBUCT22000215 VARUN SANTHOSH GENERAL 196.90431 15-6-2004 88.60

58 VBUCT22004582 SWAGATA CHANDRA GENERAL 196.90431 6-7-2003 82.60

59 VBUCT22009724 SREELAKSHMI S PRASANTH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 196.69438 21-2-2004 87.60

60 VBUCT22007589 SIDDHARTH PATEL OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 196.69438 26-4-2003 77.00

61 VBUCT22017356 RISHI RAJ OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 196.69438 20-11-2004 74.20

62 VBUCT22001224 SASWAT KUMAR PRADHAN GENERAL 196.40152 4-10-2003 89.60

63 VBUCT22000921 ANANYA KAR GENERAL 196.36951 6-12-2004 89.20

64 VBUCT22000904 PRITHA SARKAR GENERAL 196.28105 6-6-2004 95.20

65 VBUCT22007544 THAISEER MOHAMED ALTHAF V K OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 196.28105 2-9-2004 93.70

66 VBUCT22017775 PALAK KUMARI MISHRA EWS 195.87007 26-4-2005 83.80

66 VBUCT22017133 MOHI TRIPATHI GENERAL 195.87007 27-12-2003 83.80

68 VBUCT22026140 VINEET KUMAR GENERAL 194.89253 28-3-2004 91.80

69 VBUCT22001739 BHARADWAJ DAS SC 194.89253 3-11-2004 89.80

70 VBUCT22010012 ANAMIKA GHOSH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 194.89253 28-1-2004 86.00

71 VBUCT22018246 GOURI SANKARI V OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 194.89253 2-1-2004 78.80

72 VBUCT22015058 SAYAN BHATTACHARYA GENERAL 194.89253 1-2-2004 76.80

73 VBUCT22019970 ADRIMA B DEV GENERAL 194.89253 28-12-2003 75.00

74 VBUCT22006237 MIHIKA AHUJA GENERAL 194.76828 25-10-2004 89.60

75 VBUCT22000923 SATYAM GENERAL 194.76828 30-4-2004 85.80

76 VBUCT22011599 ADRITA DAS SC 194.76828 28-3-2004 73.17

77 VBUCT22012777 SAPTARSHI MONDAL GENERAL 194.43871 14-7-2003 76.40

78 VBUCT22004393 ANSHIKA SINHA GENERAL 193.21616 27-5-2003 96.60

79 VBUCT22013553 TRISHA AUDDY GENERAL 193.21616 28-1-2004 96.40

80 VBUCT22000381 BRATATI MITRA SC 193.21616 27-2-2004 71.40

81 VBUCT22023906 AADYA JHA EWS 193.08713 4-10-2002 88.80

82 VBUCT22020252 ARCHI KUMARI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 193.08713 23-9-2003 87.40

83 VBUCT22010449 MOITREE MAHANTY GENERAL 193.08713 26-3-2003 84.00

84 VBUCT22000490 AISHWARYA ADAK GENERAL 193.08713 24-7-2003 83.50

85 VBUCT22009358 STUTI KUMARI EWS 193.08713 16-10-2003 80.20

86 VBUCT22001634 ADRIJA ROY GENERAL 192.99179 1-10-2004 93.20

87 VBUCT22001938 RIYA RANJANA GENERAL 192.99179 25-1-2004 92.80

88 VBUCT22017402 ANJANA SINGH GENERAL 192.99179 13-3-2004 91.40

88 VBUCT22008788 ANKANA DAS GENERAL 192.99179 30-6-2004 91.40

90 VBUCT22000483 GOUREESH V MENON GENERAL 192.99179 24-8-2004 84.00

91 VBUCT22010162 ADITYAKIRAN ROY GENERAL 192.40854 9-1-2004 89.75

92 VBUCT22008238 RIDDHI BASU GENERAL 192.36032 6-4-2004 82.25

93 VBUCT22001946 SWAYAM RAJ DORA GENERAL 192.36032 5-1-2005 78.80

94 VBUCT22007646 KUBDE MUKTIKA MILIND GENERAL 192.29991 5-6-2005 91.00

95 VBUCT22010582 SOUHARDYA SADHU GENERAL 192.29991 30-7-2005 88.60

96 VBUCT22025202 SNEHA JYOTI VANDANA SC 192.29991 24-1-2003 87.40

97 VBUCT22005221 SHARODIYA BHATTACHARJEE GENERAL 192.29991 10-5-2004 83.20

98 VBUCT22000505 SRUTIREKHA DASH GENERAL 192.29991 4-12-2005 81.60

99 VBUCT22008197 HAMDAN FAZAL GENERAL 192.29991 3-3-2003 81.20

100 VBUCT22004219 DITSA RAY SC 192.29991 22-9-2002 78.40

101 VBUCT22023303 KISLAY PANDEY GENERAL 192.29991 19-1-2004 75.20

102 VBUCT22018622 DIYA SINGH GENERAL 192.03059 1-10-2004 99.40
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103 VBUCT22021376 RAJA KUMAR GENERAL 192.03059 10-9-2005 94.60

104 VBUCT22009174 ATREYEE BANERJEE GENERAL 192.03059 17-6-2004 94.20

105 VBUCT22008344 RISHIKA SHAH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 192.03059 24-3-2005 93.20

106 VBUCT22017794 MANISHA CHAKRABORTY GENERAL 192.03059 27-9-2003 91.60

107 VBUCT22017826 ARIKTA SINGH GENERAL 192.03059 10-9-2004 89.20

108 VBUCT22005662 ANSHUMAN MISHRA GENERAL 192.03059 26-8-2004 89.00

109 VBUCT22011410 SMRITI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 192.03059 6-10-2004 86.80

110 VBUCT22012560 MOUSUMI CHOUDHURY GENERAL 192.03059 13-4-2003 86.20

111 VBUCT22012082 TAMANNA CHHABRA GENERAL 192.03059 26-7-2004 84.40

112 VBUCT22003259 MUSKAAN GAGRAI ST 192.03059 13-2-2004 84.00

113 VBUCT22010167 PROTITI CHATTERJEE GENERAL 192.03059 18-12-2003 83.20

114 VBUCT22002565 JAYASHREE BORA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 192.03059 31-3-2004 81.80

115 VBUCT22022946 VARNIKA K CHOUHAN SC 191.80286 10-11-2003 94.60

116 VBUCT22003311 SHARANYA CHAKRABORTY GENERAL 191.80286 5-12-2003 82.00

117 VBUCT22006508 BALABHADRA B OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 191.28903 13-8-2004 87.40

118 VBUCT22010738 HIMADRI SEKHAR MUKHERJEE GENERAL 191.09390 23-7-2003 93.60

119 VBUCT22005002 ISHRAT AFJA GENERAL 191.09390 5-4-2004 92.80

120 VBUCT22012323 SREEJA RUDRA GENERAL 191.09390 26-9-2003 90.40

121 VBUCT22000216 SRIJA BANDYOPADHYAY GENERAL 191.09390 30-8-2004 89.00

122 VBUCT22005028 POULAMI SARKAR SC 191.09390 24-7-2004 80.60

123 VBUCT22020676 SOURAV MAJI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 190.72360 6-10-2003 90.40

124 VBUCT22000446 SAHELI GARAI GENERAL 190.72360 26-9-2004 89.00

125 VBUCT22023915 ANURAG SINGHA DEO GENERAL 190.72360 1-11-2004 88.40

126 VBUCT22000522 SUCHETA CHATTERJEE GENERAL 190.72360 22-4-2004 86.60

127 VBUCT22000437 S TEJASWINEE GENERAL 190.72360 2-3-2005 84.00

128 VBUCT22011488 AASTHA RAJ OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 190.72360 15-5-2003 70.00

129 VBUCT22000662 AADHISHANTH S P GENERAL 190.61008 4-3-2005 96.00

130 VBUCT22018165 PURUJIT PURUSOTTAM GENERAL 190.61008 30-10-2004 95.60

131 VBUCT22010257 ARUNIKA SINGH GENERAL 190.61008 27-4-2004 92.83

132 VBUCT22002399 SWAPNENDU CHAKRABORTY GENERAL 190.61008 7-6-2004 90.00

133 VBUCT22008642 PRANJAL PANDEY GENERAL 190.61008 28-8-2005 86.00

134 VBUCT22005353 MAITREYA CHAKRABORTY DASGUPTA GENERAL 190.61008 21-10-2003 77.25

135 VBUCT22012338 SALVI SINHA GENERAL 190.46243 21-3-2004 82.60

136 VBUCT22000534 ROOPSHA ROY GENERAL 190.37447 20-6-2004 96.40

137 VBUCT22000247 KHUSHI RAJ SC 190.37447 24-3-2005 70.80

138 VBUCT22006452 ADITI GHOSH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 189.66043 4-3-2005 94.40

139 VBUCT22007639 DEBDIP ROY CHOUDHURY GENERAL 189.66043 5-2-2003 84.60

140 VBUCT22011870 GARGI CHATTOPADHYAY GENERAL 189.66043 3-11-2003 82.40

141 VBUCT22006137 PRANOTI PAL GENERAL 189.61047 21-12-2003 81.40

142 VBUCT22000423 ABHIK BARUA ST 189.14294 28-1-2004 90.20

143 VBUCT22024609 JUVANITTA JOSEPH GENERAL 189.09320 19-4-2004 91.20

144 VBUCT22006433 SEAUNTI SAHA SC 189.09320 19-11-2004 86.00

145 VBUCT22014489 SOUMALIKA DEBNATH GENERAL 189.09320 15-3-2004 85.20

146 VBUCT22000489 ANNAPURNA ROY GENERAL 189.09320 10-2-2004 85.00

147 VBUCT22025907 HRITAM SAHA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 188.93866 28-3-2003 89.60

148 VBUCT22006312 FALGUNI SHARAD GUPTA GENERAL 188.75714 5-2-2004 85.80

149 VBUCT22025984 VAIBHAV RAJ OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 188.75714 5-11-2004 78.40

150 VBUCT22023412 DIBYOJYOTI DATTA GENERAL 188.27263 29-8-2004 90.00

151 VBUCT22024403 ANCHIT NAMHATA GENERAL 188.27263 28-6-2005 84.80

152 VBUCT22004727 BHAVANI SANKAR JUED GENERAL 188.27263 9-1-2005 76.40

153 VBUCT22005658 PRATIBHA HEMBRAM ST 188.27263 16-6-2002 69.80
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154 VBUCT22012151 RIYA GUPTA EWS 188.10187 20-6-2003 79.80

155 VBUCT22014413 SEDEN LAMA BHUTIA ST 188.10187 24-4-2003 71.20

156 VBUCT22000268 TAMTAM MEGHANA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 188.10187 2-4-2004 70.20

157 VBUCT22009910 ALAUDDIN SK GENERAL 187.87689 11-11-2002 75.00

158 VBUCT22011977 ADITYA KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 187.63037 22-5-2004 76.60

159 VBUCT22023810 TANUSHKA PATRA GENERAL 187.57008 30-9-2004 93.20

160 VBUCT22005965 ATHULYA VARGHESE GENERAL 187.57008 30-12-2002 87.40

161 VBUCT22013660 ASHISH FRANCIS GENERAL 187.57008 9-4-2005 86.83

162 VBUCT22013880 SHOURYA PANWAR SC 187.57008 20-1-2004 86.20

163 VBUCT22009217 JAY VARDHAN OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 187.57008 6-4-2004 78.00

164 VBUCT22018203 AMARTYA GENERAL 187.39911 24-3-2004 94.80

165 VBUCT22007922 DIKSHYA DIBITA BEHERA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 187.28000 4-9-2004 92.00

166 VBUCT22023576 ANKIT JAISWAL OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 186.85109 9-6-2003 71.40

167 VBUCT22011403 AATHIRA P P GENERAL 186.71396 23-8-2003 94.60

168 VBUCT22005388 SOHAM PAN GENERAL 186.71396 19-2-2003 91.80

169 VBUCT22020965 MRITTIKA MAJUMDER GENERAL 186.71396 1-10-2004 88.40

170 VBUCT22008868 CYNTHIA BISWAS OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 186.71396 15-9-2003 85.60

171 VBUCT22022440 PRATYUSHA DUTTA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 186.71396 24-1-2003 84.80

172 VBUCT22003405 AMIT KUMAR GENERAL 186.71396 3-7-2003 84.20

173 VBUCT22000260 SAMIR RAJ GENERAL 186.71396 8-11-2004 84.00

174 VBUCT22003403 DHANASHREE CHAVHAN GENERAL 186.71396 27-12-2004 79.40

175 VBUCT22002126 AAROHI SHUKLA GENERAL 186.55975 13-9-2004 76.80

176 VBUCT22011189 TANYA SINGH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 186.29233 9-9-2004 93.60

177 VBUCT22001200 YASH MISHRA GENERAL 186.29233 1-10-2003 77.40

178 VBUCT22003441 DEBANJANA DEY GENERAL 186.29233 1-5-2003 75.40

179 VBUCT22012822 JASLIN KAUR GENERAL 186.28041 28-7-2004 93.75

180 VBUCT22013729 SURBHI GENERAL 186.28041 10-5-2004 93.40

181 VBUCT22005966 S LULU MARJAAN OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 186.28041 3-10-2003 91.80

182 VBUCT22015768 SADIYA FARZANA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 186.28041 26-6-2004 90.00

183 VBUCT22004438 ALISHA MIDDYE GENERAL 186.28041 26-5-2004 89.60

184 VBUCT22006758 KASTURI DEB GENERAL 186.28041 31-12-2002 89.40

185 VBUCT22002501 SUDIPTA KUMARI BISHWAKARMA GENERAL 186.28041 23-8-2004 87.33

186 VBUCT22005745 SRIBONI MODAK GENERAL 186.28041 12-1-2004 82.40

187 VBUCT22003678 SIVA NANDANA A S GENERAL 186.28041 1-2-2005 82.20

188 VBUCT22010061 APARAJITA ROY GENERAL 186.11902 6-7-2004 96.20

189 VBUCT22000512 USHASI SINGHA GENERAL 186.10579 21-9-2003 86.00

190 VBUCT22013649 PRERANA KUMARI RAJAK GENERAL 186.10579 2-2-2004 83.60

191 VBUCT22022862 IPSITA DUTTA GENERAL 186.09665 26-2-2005 79.80

192 VBUCT22021967 ANJALI  SHARMA GENERAL 185.53259 27-4-2004 93.00

193 VBUCT22009299 PULKIT GENERAL 185.53259 23-1-2004 89.60

194 VBUCT22012249 MAHASWETA RAJ GENERAL 184.87204 14-3-2003 84.60

195 VBUCT22001854 AMRIT PANDA EWS 184.56650 12-8-2004 83.00

196 VBUCT22000847 SRITAMA GHOSH GENERAL 184.37971 11-5-2005 95.40

197 VBUCT22000383 AAYUSHI MEDHA GENERAL 184.37971 5-2-2003 93.40

198 VBUCT22022448 APOORVA ANAND GENERAL 184.37971 20-3-2004 93.20

199 VBUCT22001625 AKANSHA SINGH GENERAL 184.37971 26-4-2003 87.20

200 VBUCT22021858 SAI SANKAR P EWS 184.35123 16-9-2002 92.60

201 VBUCT22013076 SHUBHAM MADHAD SC 184.35123 19-11-2003 80.80

202 VBUCT22004993 PRAGYA PANDEY GENERAL 184.35031 12-4-2004 94.20

203 VBUCT22022403 YASHI SINGH GENERAL 184.35031 31-10-2003 88.33

204 VBUCT22026052 NISHANT CHAKRAVORTY EWS 184.35031 25-1-2004 87.40
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205 VBUCT22009110 ANUSHKA MUKHERJEE GENERAL 184.35031 18-2-2004 87.00

206 VBUCT22020966 SHUBHRA JOSHI GENERAL 184.35031 17-12-2002 86.20

207 VBUCT22025678 SANSKAR KAIBARTA SC 184.35031 17-10-2004 85.83

208 VBUCT22021378 SUDHANSHU KUMAR SINGH GENERAL 184.35031 18-2-2004 85.60

209 VBUCT22001910 ARUSHI ALOK OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 184.35031 11-9-2002 82.60

210 VBUCT22024323 DIVYA BHARTI EWS 184.35031 24-8-2003 76.80

211 VBUCT22004212 ADITI PRIYA SC 184.35031 2-3-2004 75.80

212 VBUCT22023547 ASMITA NANDY GENERAL 183.35870 24-3-2005 92.60

213 VBUCT22001057 MOHAMMED RASAL P OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 183.35870 1-11-2004 86.50

214 VBUCT22025352 ASISH KUMAR JHA EWS 183.35870 25-12-2003 84.40

215 VBUCT22021385 SOUVIK MANDAL GENERAL 183.35870 2-4-2003 76.80

216 VBUCT22012523 PROMOTHESH GHOSH GENERAL 183.18227 10-10-2004 84.80

217 VBUCT22013334 JAYASMITHA CHITTETY GENERAL 183.14743 12-4-2004 94.40

218 VBUCT22005245 HINDOLI BOSE GENERAL 183.14743 26-4-2004 92.20

219 VBUCT22012570 VAIBHAV RAJ SHRIVASTAV EWS 183.14743 28-7-2003 92.00

220 VBUCT22004540 YASHASVI ASAST GENERAL 183.14743 3-2-2003 90.80

221 VBUCT22001905 AMIT KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 183.14743 15-12-2004 89.60

222 VBUCT22023698 CHANDREYEE NAYAK GENERAL 183.14743 18-4-2004 88.00

223 VBUCT22000740 SNEHA JHA GENERAL 183.14743 22-7-2003 78.40

224 VBUCT22009205 GARGI RAJ GENERAL 183.14743 12-10-2003 76.00

225 VBUCT22002394 MRIDUL YADAV OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 183.14743 29-7-2005 68.00

226 VBUCT22007674 INDRAJA BAHADUR DESAI GENERAL 183.12898 27-9-2003 97.40

227 VBUCT22008016 SHREYA KUMARI GENERAL 183.12898 3-2-2002 84.00

228 VBUCT22003663 OM ARYAN OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 182.98991 29-1-2005 87.40

229 VBUCT22009536 JANHABI SINGH SC 182.98991 8-2-2004 84.00

230 VBUCT22023916 ARUNDHATI GHOSH GENERAL 182.95360 3-2-2004 85.50

231 VBUCT22008551 SNEHARYA CHAKRABORTY GENERAL 182.95360 13-7-2004 82.00

232 VBUCT22000137 PRATYASHA PAUL GENERAL 182.95360 31-7-2004 79.20

233 VBUCT22018875 ANUSREE K M GENERAL 182.51990 12-5-2004 98.41

234 VBUCT22009341 JIYA ACHARYA GENERAL 182.51990 24-3-2003 94.60

235 VBUCT22021463 MEHOLI PAUL GENERAL 182.51990 22-3-2004 91.25

236 VBUCT22010523 SNEHARDYA SADHU GENERAL 182.51990 30-7-2005 89.20

237 VBUCT22005034 SANMITRA ROY GENERAL 182.51990 11-1-2004 89.00

238 VBUCT22008376 SHIULI MAJHI ST 182.51990 3-10-2003 83.16

239 VBUCT22014261 NAVAPARNA GAUTAM GENERAL 182.51990 30-12-2004 82.60

240 VBUCT22012104 SHRUTI GUPTA GENERAL 182.51990 13-11-2002 78.20

241 VBUCT22002702 ANANYA ARVIND OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 182.51990 14-11-2003 76.40

242 VBUCT22013796 SNEHA BASU GENERAL 181.46951 5-8-2003 91.00

243 VBUCT22000484 ASHWINA KAKRIA GENERAL 181.46416 12-10-2004 97.40

244 VBUCT22011602 KAINAT MIRZA GENERAL 181.46416 5-7-2005 90.80

245 VBUCT22000312 DEEPA MONDAL SC 181.46416 10-10-2004 87.40

246 VBUCT22010699 DRONE KRISHNA GENERAL 181.46416 11-7-2004 87.30

247 VBUCT22013528 URMI DAS GENERAL 181.46416 26-8-2004 87.25

248 VBUCT22012225 EESHA MISHRA GENERAL 181.46416 30-11-2004 86.80

249 VBUCT22015637 KSHAMA EWS 181.46416 17-10-2003 84.80

250 VBUCT22005153 PRATISHTHA CHAKRABORTY GENERAL 181.46416 2-10-2004 84.20

251 VBUCT22019618 MANGALAM KUMAR GENERAL 181.46416 5-11-2005 80.00

252 VBUCT22003011 RIYA RAJ OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 181.46416 23-12-2003 70.60

253 VBUCT22022012 PRIYAJIT SARKAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 181.34319 7-5-2003 90.00

254 VBUCT22012592 AASHISH KUMAR EWS 181.32205 21-8-2004 76.50

255 VBUCT22023147 ADITYA KUMAR SINGH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 181.21355 1-1-2004 72.00
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256 VBUCT22008586 PRIYANSHI BHATTACHARYA GENERAL 181.14729 23-11-2003 77.00

257 VBUCT22001817 PRACHI BRAHAMIN GENERAL 180.88104 12-4-2005 95.40

258 VBUCT22020256 PRACHI SUMAN OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 180.88104 21-12-2004 81.60

259 VBUCT22002395 ISHIKA SUR GENERAL 180.34955 20-7-2004 81.00

260 VBUCT22016301 SHUBHAM KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 180.01736 20-5-2005 72.00

261 VBUCT22000823 SWARALIPI CHANDRA GENERAL 179.79712 3-8-2004 95.40

262 VBUCT22002864 ANKITA SAHA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 179.79712 2-6-2003 80.20

263 VBUCT22000785 THAKURDAS MONDAL GENERAL 179.79712 19-8-2003 78.40

264 VBUCT22014791 SHIVANGI YADAV OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 179.79712 25-8-2005 76.00

265 VBUCT22003691 VAISHNEVI S KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 179.79712 9-9-2004 75.00

266 VBUCT22001208 SANDIPAN DAS SC 179.79712 10-7-2004 73.40

267 VBUCT22016827 KOTIKALAPUDI SREE MAITRI GENERAL 179.78281 12-9-2003 95.80

268 VBUCT22005015 GAYATHRI J OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 179.77890 1-2-2004 88.40

269 VBUCT22025187 PRASHANT PATEL OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 179.77890 24-7-2005 83.20

270 VBUCT22000891 DEBLEENA SARKAR GENERAL 179.68288 6-7-2004 93.00

271 VBUCT22003079 SOUVIK SAHA GENERAL 179.68288 4-12-2003 92.80

272 VBUCT22018073 SHRESTHA PAL GENERAL 179.68288 29-8-2004 91.60

273 VBUCT22001559 ADARSH KUMAR GENERAL 179.68288 24-1-2005 89.80

274 VBUCT22022879 SOUTRIC MALLICK GENERAL 179.68288 18-5-2004 87.80

275 VBUCT22017074 TRISHA MALLIK GENERAL 179.68288 12-5-2004 87.00

276 VBUCT22019587 KOUSHIK CHOWDHURY GENERAL 179.68288 19-9-2004 84.80

277 VBUCT22012414 SULAGNA DAS GENERAL 179.68288 22-11-2003 83.20

278 VBUCT22003219 MONALISHA ANAND SC 179.68288 20-1-2004 77.20

279 VBUCT22000587 SHALINI PRIYA GENERAL 179.34337 28-10-2006 92.00

280 VBUCT22006715 SAMANTAK MAJUMDAR GENERAL 179.14558 4-3-2004 83.50

281 VBUCT22018863 PRANAV KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 179.14558 14-3-2005 73.40

282 VBUCT22016147 SRILEKHA PAL GENERAL 178.90720 24-12-2004 92.40

283 VBUCT22003727 RIYA GHOSH EWS 178.90720 6-8-2003 90.60

284 VBUCT22009587 KAILASH GENERAL 178.45491 7-2-2005 78.00

285 VBUCT22006866 JUHITA SAHA SC 178.30649 14-12-2004 84.00

286 VBUCT22023349 REVIKA GENERAL 178.04347 11-3-2004 90.60

287 VBUCT22017536 CHAYANIKA PAUL GENERAL 178.02457 9-6-2003 75.80

288 VBUCT22020494 SUMANA SINHA GENERAL 177.29837 15-5-2003 95.60

289 VBUCT22004852 SUCHANA MANDAL SC 177.29837 28-12-2004 91.20

290 VBUCT22017032 KHUSHI GENERAL 177.29837 2-10-2003 91.00

291 VBUCT22007325 UTTAM KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 177.24904 3-4-2004 92.20

292 VBUCT22012468 ARATRIKA ROY SC 176.91270 10-3-2004 82.25

293 VBUCT22018956 MERIN TESSA JOSHY GENERAL 176.76024 17-4-2004 80.00

294 VBUCT22017803 NEHA A S GENERAL 176.24977 12-6-2004 99.25

295 VBUCT22019448 MANSI RAJ OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 176.24977 26-11-2002 93.60

296 VBUCT22026307 ASHISH SHARMA GENERAL 176.24977 7-12-2004 90.40

297 VBUCT22019493 RUPSA SARKAR GENERAL 176.24977 21-10-2004 83.40

298 VBUCT22001233 ADVIKA GENERAL 175.79916 21-11-2004 77.00

299 VBUCT22015084 SOMOSHREE PRAMANIK GENERAL 175.69781 8-7-2004 86.20

300 VBUCT22007642 KOMAL MALHOTRA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 175.69781 18-2-2004 80.04

301 VBUCT22019617 AARAVI KUMARI GENERAL 175.60046 27-7-2004 81.20

302 VBUCT22016666 SMRITI KARMAKAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 175.54228 22-7-2004 87.80

303 VBUCT22004939 TIYAS MANDAL GENERAL 175.54228 18-4-2004 79.60

304 VBUCT22009103 SHREYA PANDEY GENERAL 175.54228 13-8-2004 77.60

305 VBUCT22005488 RICHA BHATTACHARJEE GENERAL 175.54228 17-6-2004 77.00

306 VBUCT22003876 MD ADDEEN GENERAL 175.54228 29-7-2004 75.00
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307 VBUCT22006291 ADITYA YASHASWI GENERAL 175.53781 28-4-2004 93.80

308 VBUCT22014035 AYUSHI NAG GENERAL 175.53781 3-10-2004 86.75

309 VBUCT22000399 NAINCY KUMARI GENERAL 175.53781 24-2-2004 84.80

310 VBUCT22004914 AYUSH RAJ SINGH GENERAL 175.53781 3-12-2003 83.60

311 VBUCT22010593 TATHAGATA BHANDARI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 175.53781 18-6-2003 82.40

312 VBUCT22018364 NEHA SONI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 175.53781 21-9-2003 75.40

313 VBUCT22001141 AUSAFUR RAHMAN GENERAL 175.16562 4-2-2005 95.60

314 VBUCT22008961 ANUSHKA SAMAJDAR GENERAL 175.12843 31-5-2004 94.80

315 VBUCT22005393 ANKIT KUMAR PANDEY GENERAL 175.12843 30-7-2004 85.00

316 VBUCT22007444 ANANDITA SINHA EWS 175.12843 24-10-2003 82.40

317 VBUCT22000812 NABIN DANDAPAT GENERAL 175.12843 8-4-2004 77.60

318 VBUCT22009715 AMALA ROY GENERAL 175.08112 9-8-2004 80.00

319 VBUCT22006173 PRIYAM DAS GENERAL 175.03064 26-11-2003 86.80

320 VBUCT22011826 ANURAG SHARMA GENERAL 174.88579 15-3-2004 92.00

321 VBUCT22020330 RASHI PHOGAT GENERAL 174.88579 28-3-2005 83.40

322 VBUCT22020340 RAVI RAJ OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 174.88579 22-6-2005 82.80

323 VBUCT22019814 BHARAT SINGH SAMANT GENERAL 174.88579 10-11-2003 82.20

324 VBUCT22002058 SRIJANI KUNDU GENERAL 174.85762 14-11-2004 98.60

325 VBUCT22022305 ABHISIKTA DATTA GENERAL 173.93024 12-9-2004 95.00

326 VBUCT22001106 HRICHITA SARMAH GENERAL 173.93024 25-8-2003 91.20

327 VBUCT22010267 SHRUTI PRIYA GENERAL 173.93024 23-1-2004 89.00

328 VBUCT22006939 ARVIND KUMAR GENERAL 173.93024 15-7-2004 83.80

329 VBUCT22007982 SHRUTI BHATTACHARYA GENERAL 173.93024 9-11-2003 82.60

330 VBUCT22018471 TANISHKA MAURYA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 173.93024 25-5-2003 78.60

331 VBUCT22014425 SHIVAM KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 173.90318 1-3-2003 82.80

332 VBUCT22008269 ISHARA FAROOK C OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 173.86263 4-2-2004 82.60

333 VBUCT22005842 MOHOR BANERJEE GENERAL 173.70863 15-5-2003 93.60

334 VBUCT22005926 SWETA CHHETRI GENERAL 173.70863 15-10-2004 92.00

335 VBUCT22023193 JAGRITI KUMARI GOND ST 173.70863 25-1-2005 91.80

336 VBUCT22017457 AKRITI CHHETRI GENERAL 173.70863 27-9-2004 89.75

337 VBUCT22000777 SAMITA SHARMA GENERAL 173.70863 5-2-2005 88.40

338 VBUCT22025478 SOUMIK GHOSH GENERAL 173.70863 5-11-2004 86.40

339 VBUCT22008608 ARPITA DAS GENERAL 173.70863 9-11-2004 82.00

340 VBUCT22009589 SHRISTY RAI GENERAL 173.70863 28-11-2005 78.00

341 VBUCT22024544 ZABEEDHA NAZREEN A P OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 173.70863 30-1-2004 74.80

342 VBUCT22020642 ADITYA PRATAP SINGH EWS 173.57867 12-3-2004 89.80

343 VBUCT22002653 TORSHA CHATTOPADHYAY GENERAL 173.34375 17-6-2004 88.80

344 VBUCT22016416 SALUNKHE HARSHAL SUMANT OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 173.34375 5-10-2004 83.50

345 VBUCT22014491 YASH SINHA EWS 173.34375 16-3-2005 80.00

346 VBUCT22002378 REET CHATTERJEE GENERAL 173.34375 12-11-2003 77.20

347 VBUCT22011946 SOUMI MONDAL GENERAL 173.18390 3-2-2003 98.00

348 VBUCT22002280 ABHISHEK SHOME GENERAL 173.18390 22-8-2002 76.20

349 VBUCT22011624 CICIL MARIYA M J GENERAL 172.82724 12-5-2004 97.30

350 VBUCT22023898 NAVEEN KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 172.82724 21-12-2003 94.00

351 VBUCT22008721 PROTHOMA SARKAR GENERAL 172.82724 8-3-2004 93.75

352 VBUCT22012283 ARIZA YASMIN ESHA GENERAL 172.82724 11-11-2004 91.80

353 VBUCT22002179 AAKRITA ASWAL GENERAL 172.82724 25-6-2004 90.60

354 VBUCT22020650 ARKAPRAVA BHUNIA GENERAL 172.82724 31-3-2004 88.60

355 VBUCT22001205 SHRUTI BISWAS SC 172.82724 24-8-2003 87.00

356 VBUCT22025725 ISHIKA RANI GENERAL 172.82724 29-3-2005 83.80

357 VBUCT22021930 HARSH ANAND EWS 172.82724 4-6-2004 81.20
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358 VBUCT22001663 KOUSHIKI MUKHERJEE GENERAL 172.82724 5-11-2004 79.00

359 VBUCT22001195 DIVYADARSHAN SINGH ASWAL GENERAL 172.82724 16-4-2004 75.80

360 VBUCT22004346 N M DEVADARSAN OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 172.82724 25-8-2004 72.80

361 VBUCT22024410 SHRUTI GUPTA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 172.82724 16-9-2003 70.40

362 VBUCT22001972 ABHAY RANJAN GENERAL 172.63547 11-8-2003 80.00

363 VBUCT22005346 ANSHIKA JAISWAL OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 172.17014 9-12-2002 95.20

364 VBUCT22011449 LIPI SINGH GENERAL 172.17014 16-5-2004 90.40

365 VBUCT22000874 HARSHADA RAJESH VIKHANKAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 172.17014 17-7-2004 86.17

366 VBUCT22012262 PRATYUSHA MANDAL GENERAL 172.14389 31-8-2003 87.40

367 VBUCT22003345 SRUSTHI SUDHANYA MOHANTY GENERAL 172.12277 11-6-2003 86.80

368 VBUCT22010105 BIEN G THERATTIL GENERAL 172.12277 6-6-2004 82.20

369 VBUCT22000902 TRISHITA MANDAL SC 171.96056 13-6-2002 87.60

370 VBUCT22002788 CHANDRIMA MONDAL GENERAL 171.52486 9-9-2003 92.00

371 VBUCT22025083 PRAGATI ANAND OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 171.38123 30-1-2005 85.80

372 VBUCT22002748 SHUBHAM MAITRA GENERAL 170.84105 28-11-2004 94.00

373 VBUCT22024632 SUDIPTA MONDAL GENERAL 170.84105 2-8-2002 87.20

374 VBUCT22013852 ANUGITA SAIKIA GENERAL 170.50073 8-8-2004 84.00

375 VBUCT22005650 MRINALINI SINGH GENERAL 170.41345 4-6-2004 95.20

376 VBUCT22003144 PRABHAT KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 170.41345 4-4-2004 93.20

377 VBUCT22023972 MITESH PRADHAN OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 170.41345 3-3-2003 84.80

378 VBUCT22005757 SUBHASISH HANSDA ST 170.40778 27-12-2003 95.80

379 VBUCT22017389 ANIKET GARAI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 170.40778 30-8-2003 95.40

380 VBUCT22020282 SOUPARNA PRASAD LAHIRI GENERAL 170.40778 22-12-2003 93.00

381 VBUCT22003101 PRERONA BATABYAL GENERAL 170.40778 18-2-2004 89.40

382 VBUCT22013725 MEGHNA DAB GENERAL 170.40778 1-8-2003 89.00

383 VBUCT22016200 AYAN CHATTERJEE GENERAL 170.40778 10-9-2002 88.20

384 VBUCT22018278 ARYAN OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 170.40778 28-11-2004 86.60

385 VBUCT22012388 SHUVENDU BARIK OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 170.40778 20-11-2003 82.00

386 VBUCT22013502 ISHIKA KHAWAS GENERAL 170.40778 5-3-2005 81.75

387 VBUCT22009162 SAKSHI YADAV GENERAL 170.40778 3-11-2003 79.80

388 VBUCT22002490 ANUSHKA VERMA EWS 170.02531 12-10-2005 90.00

389 VBUCT22010618 RAGHUNATH MANDAL GENERAL 170.02531 11-2-2005 89.50

390 VBUCT22008679 VIEW  BERA GENERAL 169.99918 18-5-2003 88.00

391 VBUCT22001887 ISHIKA BANERJEE GENERAL 169.99918 18-6-2003 80.80

392 VBUCT22015897 ADITYA SINGH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 169.70657 5-6-2005 84.00

393 VBUCT22000038 ANSHUMAN SHANDILYA EWS 169.62514 30-9-2005 87.40

394 VBUCT22017999 SACHIN KUMAR EWS 169.59259 1-3-2004 83.80

395 VBUCT22016917 MD TARIQUE KHURSHEED GENERAL 169.59259 20-1-2004 80.80

396 VBUCT22020454 AKASH KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 169.59259 31-7-2002 72.20

397 VBUCT22019963 SURYA GAYATHRI GENERAL 169.57147 10-4-2004 82.00

398 VBUCT22022962 ARMAN RAZA KHAN GENERAL 169.41025 19-4-2004 81.40

399 VBUCT22023421 GEETANJALI RAWAT GENERAL 169.31528 29-8-2004 86.20

400 VBUCT22019828 MAHEK CHOWDHURY GENERAL 168.93657 2-1-2005 90.20

401 VBUCT22009410 SHIKHA KUMARI EWS 168.93657 7-11-2002 87.00

402 VBUCT22000938 KHITISYA CHATTERJEE GENERAL 168.93657 1-11-2003 79.60

403 VBUCT22020419 DIYA CHIB GENERAL 168.93657 31-8-2004 75.20

404 VBUCT22008745 SAYANKRITA BISWAS SC 168.93657 2-1-2004 72.20

405 VBUCT22019924 ABHINA U P OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 168.85629 22-1-2004 88.60

406 VBUCT22001126 MRINMOY CHETIA GENERAL 168.85629 2-8-2003 88.00

407 VBUCT22017758 SHREYA MISHRA EWS 168.85629 10-1-2004 85.00

408 VBUCT22019912 INDRANATH BAURI SC 168.74420 8-12-2003 94.40
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409 VBUCT22004861 USHASI SAHA SC 168.74420 28-7-2003 89.60

410 VBUCT22000293 LINITHA S OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 168.29726 8-9-2004 93.40

411 VBUCT22003722 SAKSHI RANI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 168.29726 25-10-2004 78.20

412 VBUCT22003564 RAJDEEP HALDER SC 168.24509 10-9-2003 87.25

413 VBUCT22026251 SAKSHI SINGH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 167.97136 2-2-2004 88.20

414 VBUCT22010083 ASMITA BISWAS SC 167.97136 21-1-2004 87.80

415 VBUCT22011001 ANGANA SINGHA ROY GENERAL 167.97136 27-8-2003 85.20

416 VBUCT22019157 PRAVEEN KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 167.82942 7-8-2002 68.60

417 VBUCT22005923 DISHA ROY GENERAL 167.14120 14-8-2003 84.75

418 VBUCT22024029 ANJALI EWS 167.14120 9-3-2003 83.40

419 VBUCT22002316 NAVONIL MAJUMDER GENERAL 167.14120 22-8-2004 82.20

420 VBUCT22005228 MAITHILI MISHRA GENERAL 167.14120 3-11-2003 80.00

421 VBUCT22005499 SUBHOSRISHTI BHATTACHARYA GENERAL 167.14120 1-5-2004 77.60

422 VBUCT22023657 SURYANSH YADAV OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 167.14120 2-12-2005 68.00

423 VBUCT22006572 NANCY PRIYA EWS 166.97571 4-1-2005 78.40

424 VBUCT22000561 RITU MONDAL SC 166.81862 29-2-2004 91.80

425 VBUCT22002133 SUVECHHA MUKHERJEE GENERAL 166.61209 16-1-2004 76.00

426 VBUCT22002596 PRITY MONDAL GENERAL 166.11723 11-11-2003 97.00

427 VBUCT22006428 SOUMYAJIT BANDYOPADHYAY GENERAL 166.11723 21-12-2004 96.60

428 VBUCT22014177 FARHAN ALI GENERAL 166.11723 1-2-2004 84.40

429 VBUCT22017685 ARIJIT ROY SC 166.11723 21-10-2002 79.60

430 VBUCT22013348 INNA RUKAIYA MEHBUB OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 166.11723 23-3-2004 77.60

431 VBUCT22012230 PRADIPTA MUKHERJEE GENERAL 165.69490 6-3-2004 94.00

432 VBUCT22016777 FABI S RAZACK OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 165.69490 14-10-2004 91.58

433 VBUCT22002419 KEYA HAZRA GENERAL 165.69490 27-5-2004 90.40

434 VBUCT22012433 INDRANI DAS SC 165.69490 3-10-2004 85.60

435 VBUCT22007157 AKASH P S OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 165.69490 26-8-2002 80.60

436 VBUCT22018412 RINZIN LHAMO ST 165.69490 4-2-2004 77.00

437 VBUCT22005030 BIPASHA DAN GENERAL 165.69490 13-2-2004 75.60

438 VBUCT22000204 RIMPA LAHA GENERAL 165.64511 28-6-2005 95.60

439 VBUCT22007502 SRISTI NAYAK GENERAL 165.64511 28-10-2002 82.40

440 VBUCT22013856 PRINCE SINHA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 165.38683 11-2-2004 86.20

441 VBUCT22026199 SHILPI RAWAT GENERAL 165.38683 12-4-2003 79.00

442 VBUCT22017525 CHURNI DEBNATH GENERAL 165.16307 15-12-2003 96.25

443 VBUCT22019500 SHRADDHA SHUKLA GENERAL 165.16307 20-8-2004 95.00

444 VBUCT22006444 ARUNIMA ADHIKARY GENERAL 165.16307 29-6-2004 93.80

445 VBUCT22011640 ALAPINI J P GENERAL 165.16307 20-12-2002 91.40

446 VBUCT22025137 AYUSHI CHATTERJEE GENERAL 165.16307 14-8-2004 85.00

447 VBUCT22001183 BEDANTA BARUAH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 165.16307 7-4-2003 78.60

448 VBUCT22015584 SOURAV DAS SC 165.16307 14-12-2002 72.40

449 VBUCT22019126 TUBA QUTB GENERAL 165.13614 15-8-2004 87.00

450 VBUCT22004362 RITESH PASWAN SC 165.13614 16-10-2005 76.60

451 VBUCT22002989 SAMPRITI MONDAL SC 164.85625 18-7-2004 94.40

452 VBUCT22004936 SUBHANMISHA PANIGRAHI GENERAL 164.85625 12-5-2004 91.80

453 VBUCT22000374 ANWESHA SARKAR GENERAL 164.85625 28-7-2004 90.40

454 VBUCT22017039 RIYA DEY GENERAL 164.85625 27-7-2004 90.00

455 VBUCT22005317 SAYAN MONDAL GENERAL 164.85625 13-5-2004 89.90

456 VBUCT22002756 ANKITA SAHA GENERAL 164.85625 8-6-2004 76.00

456 VBUCT22016368 KHUSHI KUMARI GENERAL 164.85625 5-4-2005 76.00

458 VBUCT22012077 A B SREERAM OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 164.85625 21-10-2004 73.00

459 VBUCT22006385 BRATATI DE GENERAL 164.78859 20-2-2004 93.60
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460 VBUCT22002303 ANANYA DAS GENERAL 164.78859 30-12-2003 93.20

461 VBUCT22002981 SHREYA GANGULY GENERAL 164.78859 10-8-2004 80.00

462 VBUCT22011240 DEVESH KUMAR EWS 164.78859 30-9-2004 76.80

463 VBUCT22017471 GAURAV KUMAR SC 164.18146 15-9-2005 76.00

464 VBUCT22020444 LAKSHYA  BENIWAL OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 163.84514 11-1-2004 70.60

465 VBUCT22021921 AASTHA JHA EWS 163.81032 13-8-2004 84.40

466 VBUCT22023382 AKASH KUMAR SAHA SC 163.58527 9-12-2001 86.80

467 VBUCT22016803 ANSHU SINGH EWS 163.58527 25-9-2005 82.00

468 VBUCT22011992 RAGESHREE DHAR GENERAL 163.54836 19-12-2003 89.40

469 VBUCT22000933 ARNAV SINGH RATHORE GENERAL 163.54836 21-2-2004 75.80

470 VBUCT22018508 HARSH RAJ OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 163.49887 21-3-2003 71.80

471 VBUCT22000258 ANYESHA BHOWMIK GENERAL 163.31955 21-5-2004 76.50

472 VBUCT22000183 PRIYANSHU DOLUI GENERAL 163.09453 8-7-2004 91.80

473 VBUCT22000992 GARGI HALDER SC 163.09453 28-11-2003 78.20

474 VBUCT22016008 PRATIBHA KUMARI GENERAL 162.75963 27-9-2003 86.00

475 VBUCT22000037 MAHUL BHATTACHARYAY GENERAL 162.66913 1-1-2004 81.40

476 VBUCT22022712 SHREYA SONALI GENERAL 162.30190 3-1-2004 82.00

477 VBUCT22024131 MADHURIMA DAS GENERAL 161.98460 5-6-2003 90.00

478 VBUCT22002468 MADHU SHREE SONI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 161.86595 11-7-2005 91.80

479 VBUCT22023709 KUMARI PRIYA EWS 161.86595 4-5-2003 87.25

480 VBUCT22023723 KARUNENDRA PRATAP SINGH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 161.86595 11-2-2004 84.00

481 VBUCT22007402 TANVIR SAHIL GENERAL 161.86595 8-8-2003 77.80

482 VBUCT22016886 PAMELA GAYEN GENERAL 161.82576 29-5-2004 91.60

483 VBUCT22007654 ASHISH DAHAL EWS 161.82576 23-2-2004 90.80

484 VBUCT22003358 JYOTI DUTTA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 161.82576 27-11-2003 90.00

485 VBUCT22012404 DARADI SARMA GENERAL 161.82576 6-11-2003 84.40

486 VBUCT22016645 DHARANIKA J GENERAL 161.67712 24-2-2005 96.60

487 VBUCT22022322 RAJBALA KUMARI EWS 161.67712 24-3-2004 90.60

488 VBUCT22009423 SREYA T P SC 161.67712 2-1-2005 79.60

489 VBUCT22002495 HARSH PANDEY EWS 161.67712 30-6-2004 75.40

490 VBUCT22009106 SUCHISMITA ADHIKARI GENERAL 161.47783 15-12-2004 91.80

491 VBUCT22018331 SAMADRITA GUCHHAIT GENERAL 161.06914 20-10-2003 78.75

492 VBUCT22017798 MILI KUNDU GENERAL 160.78436 18-1-2005 97.80

493 VBUCT22015882 DISHA SENGUPTA GENERAL 160.78436 21-12-2004 97.60

494 VBUCT22000569 SOUVIK MAL SC 160.78436 9-2-2004 94.20

495 VBUCT22001951 SAYAN CHOWDHURY GENERAL 160.78436 4-7-2003 85.80

496 VBUCT22008088 RANITA PATRA GENERAL 160.78436 3-10-2004 83.60

497 VBUCT22000702 NIKITA CHANDA GENERAL 160.71625 31-7-2004 85.20

498 VBUCT22005054 SUBHASREE GUHA GENERAL 160.71625 28-1-2003 79.60

499 VBUCT22000829 AYAN BISWAS SC 160.71625 12-3-2004 78.20

500 VBUCT22009116 SUBRATA HEMBROM ST 160.71625 3-12-2003 75.20

501 VBUCT22009362 MOHAMMED ADNAN K OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 160.54065 6-8-2003 85.00

502 VBUCT22007719 SANYA CHHANESH SC 160.54065 28-7-2002 81.40

503 VBUCT22010081 ANANYA GHOSH GENERAL 160.53474 19-9-2002 89.80

504 VBUCT22021166 SNEHA BHAGAT GENERAL 160.21281 15-6-2004 88.80

505 VBUCT22023513 DHRITI ROY GENERAL 160.21281 22-8-2004 80.20

506 VBUCT22008738 DAKSH AGGARWAL GENERAL 160.21281 6-8-2004 78.40

507 VBUCT22007015 SHRESTHA BARMAN SC 160.21281 6-5-2004 76.60

508 VBUCT22003903 PRAYOG PARIYAR SC 160.21281 30-11-2003 61.00

509 VBUCT22015179 RASHIKA BHATTACHARJEE GENERAL 160.12695 27-2-2002 76.00

510 VBUCT22015135 MADHUSMITA BEHERA GENERAL 159.96490 4-4-2003 79.20
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511 VBUCT22003497 ESHANA GENERAL 159.88008 6-3-2004 79.40

512 VBUCT22007618 PROTIM MOHALDAR SC 159.87123 5-6-2003 90.60

513 VBUCT22008499 DIPSIKHA MONDAL SC 159.45393 29-7-2003 93.80

514 VBUCT22025068 SANKET MONDAL OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 159.45393 9-2-2005 90.60

515 VBUCT22006923 SUSMITA SAMAJPATI SC 159.45393 6-5-2004 79.00

516 VBUCT22000439 MOHOOL HOWLADER GENERAL 159.45393 31-10-2003 77.40

517 VBUCT22011669 DEBJIT GHOSHAL GENERAL 159.44630 17-8-2004 80.60

518 VBUCT22023644 MD ARBAZ AMAN EWS 158.50517 10-5-2003 89.00

519 VBUCT22010019 DIVYA MALHOTRA GENERAL 158.50517 5-8-2004 87.60

519 VBUCT22008056 SNIGDHA BHATTACHARJEE GENERAL 158.50517 30-11-2002 87.60

521 VBUCT22014995 RAVI PRAKASH SINGH GENERAL 158.50517 12-1-2004 84.00

522 VBUCT22024968 SAHIL RAJ OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 158.50517 22-6-2002 73.40

523 VBUCT22005141 YADALA MANASVI SC 158.50517 25-11-2004 65.25

524 VBUCT22023845 ISHIKA TUDU ST 158.24823 3-8-2005 66.60

525 VBUCT22017738 SWASTIKA SARKAR GENERAL 157.92818 7-1-2003 80.80

526 VBUCT22017089 PRATYUSH KUMAR JHA EWS 157.92818 15-2-2005 76.00

527 VBUCT22009730 ARPITA BEHERA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 157.92818 29-3-2005 74.00

528 VBUCT22004731 KRISHNA PATUWARI GENERAL 157.71822 9-9-2003 92.00

529 VBUCT22008425 PRINCE GUPTA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 157.55537 5-4-2004 71.40

530 VBUCT22005671 SUMIT VERMA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 157.49600 24-2-2003 67.80

531 VBUCT22012958 SUMAN GHOSH GENERAL 157.36372 10-11-2003 95.40

532 VBUCT22020272 DEEPAK KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 157.18973 14-1-2005 78.40

533 VBUCT22016867 TISTA KARMAKAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 156.86739 11-7-2004 83.40

534 VBUCT22008340 FIONA PAL GENERAL 156.61589 24-12-2003 80.16

535 VBUCT22014440 OISHI SINHA GENERAL 156.48074 26-12-2004 87.40

536 VBUCT22013275 AJAY SINGH GENERAL 156.48074 5-7-2006 80.00

537 VBUCT22002119 AMISHA KUMARI EWS 156.48074 29-1-2004 78.40

538 VBUCT22018554 AVINASH SHARMA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 156.48074 2-7-2003 71.20

539 VBUCT22016998 ISHITA NUNIYA GENERAL 156.33797 9-2-2004 93.00

539 VBUCT22006788 PRATIBHAS CHAUDHURY GENERAL 156.33797 20-11-2003 93.00

541 VBUCT22002568 SHRUTI MAJI GENERAL 156.33797 14-2-2003 92.50

542 VBUCT22012322 SHREYA DAS GENERAL 156.33797 3-11-2004 92.34

543 VBUCT22021037 SANJANA MEHTA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 156.33797 28-5-2004 89.60

544 VBUCT22015953 ESME KONAR GENERAL 156.33797 25-12-2004 85.75

545 VBUCT22025305 JAYTRI DEY GENERAL 156.33797 5-8-2004 85.00

546 VBUCT22025034 ANSHU VIMAL GENERAL 156.33797 18-2-2004 83.20

547 VBUCT22023536 SHIKSHA RANI GENERAL 156.33797 31-1-2004 75.00

548 VBUCT22022557 KAMALBHAN SINGH ST 156.33797 3-12-2003 61.80

549 VBUCT22009167 MANISHA DAS SC 156.09889 20-7-2004 95.60

550 VBUCT22014915 ADRIJA BANERJEE GENERAL 156.09889 20-1-2005 94.25

551 VBUCT22016494 KARUNA KUMARI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 156.09889 27-9-2004 88.60

552 VBUCT22004321 LAIBA HASSAN GENERAL 156.09889 18-4-2004 84.75

553 VBUCT22007601 SYED ABDUN NUR GENERAL 156.09889 18-7-2004 80.00

554 VBUCT22006005 LAKSHIT RALHAN SC 156.09889 29-1-2004 75.40

555 VBUCT22023168 SUNIL PRAJAPATI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 156.08307 10-2-2005 69.60

556 VBUCT22006752 SRIJA DUTTA GENERAL 155.73120 14-7-2003 94.25

557 VBUCT22002837 IPSHITA MUKHERJEE GENERAL 155.73120 21-10-2003 87.80

558 VBUCT22017625 AVIPSA CHAKRABORTY GENERAL 155.73120 18-6-2004 87.25

559 VBUCT22005412 SIDHARTH B OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 155.73120 27-5-2004 86.40

560 VBUCT22001018 ANANAYA DUTTA GENERAL 155.73120 27-1-2004 86.00

561 VBUCT22000129 MIHIKA PAUL OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 155.73120 11-10-2004 84.75
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562 VBUCT22023215 RASHMI SC 155.68037 20-12-2003 84.80

563 VBUCT22004702 BIPLABI BIJAYEENI SAHOO GENERAL 155.68037 4-10-2004 77.40

564 VBUCT22005390 NASRIN KHATUN GENERAL 155.44751 13-8-2004 93.40

565 VBUCT22022053 SANCHITA DUTTA GENERAL 155.44751 3-2-2004 92.60

566 VBUCT22018310 PRIYA KUMARI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 155.44751 20-11-2002 80.40

567 VBUCT22015330 SHASHWAT SRIJAN GENERAL 155.18431 22-11-2004 83.40

568 VBUCT22016647 AKASH SONKAR SC 155.12589 5-12-2005 60.00

569 VBUCT22015275 SHRITAMA JANA GENERAL 155.04327 31-1-2004 93.40

570 VBUCT22002267 SUBARNA MANDAL GENERAL 155.04327 20-9-2004 92.20

571 VBUCT22004851 ARKA PRAVA PANDE GENERAL 154.96469 10-8-2004 88.60

572 VBUCT22006634 RISHAV SANTRA GENERAL 154.93140 26-11-2003 91.40

573 VBUCT22003472 HEERA ROKA GENERAL 154.93140 27-3-2003 75.20

574 VBUCT22011016 MANJISTHA ROY OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 154.93140 7-2-2004 75.08

575 VBUCT22021901 SRADHA SUMAN NAIK ST 154.93140 28-2-2005 73.80

576 VBUCT22003960 SUMAN MARDI ST 154.92929 24-9-2003 91.40

577 VBUCT22021998 SNIGDHA CHAKRABORTY GENERAL 154.92929 17-2-2004 86.60

578 VBUCT22025726 APARNA M NAIR GENERAL 154.92929 11-1-2005 86.50

579 VBUCT22009600 PRINCE KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 154.87367 19-12-2003 75.00

580 VBUCT22019972 ARUNANGSHU GHOSH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 154.84639 11-8-2004 89.60

581 VBUCT22023264 EKIKA KUMAR GENERAL 154.84639 14-1-2003 85.00

582 VBUCT22020708 AYUSH KUMAR GENERAL 154.84639 10-3-2005 79.40

583 VBUCT22024864 MADHULIKA CHAKRABORTY GENERAL 154.84639 23-8-2004 78.80

583 VBUCT22001762 MOHIT KUMAR GENERAL 154.84639 4-6-2004 78.80

585 VBUCT22001418 SHUCHI KIRTI GENERAL 154.28702 23-3-2004 83.20

586 VBUCT22024696 SONALI MAHATO OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 154.28702 9-7-2003 69.20

587 VBUCT22002144 ASMI VERMA SC 154.24904 4-7-2003 72.60

588 VBUCT22017684 MUHSINA ASAINAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 154.12573 23-4-2004 95.00

589 VBUCT22020117 SHRISTI LOHIA SC 154.10117 19-11-2004 77.60

590 VBUCT22001645 AKHILESH PADHAN OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 153.61868 17-6-2004 72.00

591 VBUCT22014167 DEEPSHIKHA MUKHI SC 153.41740 31-8-2004 72.40

592 VBUCT22002827 ARINDAM DAS GENERAL 153.14783 28-12-2004 81.60

593 VBUCT22024800 SAURABH VERMA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 153.14783 16-2-2005 73.80

594 VBUCT22010237 ANUSHKA CHAKRABORTY GENERAL 152.94987 15-7-2004 91.60

595 VBUCT22015554 RISHU YADAV OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 152.82910 9-5-2005 74.30

596 VBUCT22004661 SMRITI DHABAL GENERAL 152.49324 14-3-2004 84.20

597 VBUCT22017552 SOMYA EWS 152.49324 2-7-2005 83.40

598 VBUCT22016976 ANKITA PRASAD OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 152.49324 20-2-2004 67.67

599 VBUCT22002833 RISHI KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 152.47751 17-10-2003 83.00

600 VBUCT22021020 SUCHARITA GANGULY GENERAL 152.34740 3-2-2003 87.00

601 VBUCT22026261 ANJANA ASHOK GENERAL 152.25848 1-4-2004 95.58

602 VBUCT22002458 MANASHVI KUMAR GENERAL 152.25848 12-5-2005 81.80

603 VBUCT22024283 DHAIRYA PUNIYA GENERAL 151.84233 16-11-2004 80.40

604 VBUCT22022920 RATHOD ASHOK ST 151.62527 15-6-2005 76.20

605 VBUCT22023744 SUMIT KUMAR MAHTO OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 151.16560 14-11-2004 87.60

606 VBUCT22007352 IMTIYAJ ALAM OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 151.13538 1-2-2004 77.40

607 VBUCT22008685 HARSH RAJ EWS 151.13538 8-8-2004 75.80

608 VBUCT22017563 AASHISH CARPENTER OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 151.13538 14-9-2003 72.60

609 VBUCT22002197 D LAKSHYA GENERAL 151.10681 8-11-2003 87.80

610 VBUCT22016094 AKASH GENERAL 151.10681 21-4-2003 79.80

611 VBUCT22019063 MAMUN REJA GENERAL 151.04657 1-7-2004 91.40

612 VBUCT22016921 SAURAV KUMAR EWS 151.04657 27-11-2004 80.40
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613 VBUCT22010251 SIDDHARTH KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 151.01785 25-7-2004 83.00

614 VBUCT22012682 NILOY SAHA SC 150.93196 2-10-2003 90.40

615 VBUCT22024260 MOUMITA BANERJEE GENERAL 150.93196 18-2-2004 81.00

616 VBUCT22003443 SHIVANGI SUDHA GENERAL 150.70569 11-2-2005 88.40

617 VBUCT22000698 ARNAV GAHLOT GENERAL 150.70569 26-3-2005 80.80

618 VBUCT22021656 SHRUTI MONDAL GENERAL 150.68861 6-7-2002 82.20

619 VBUCT22020408 MAHIMA KISKU ST 150.68861 5-9-2004 80.60

620 VBUCT22001861 AMARJEET KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 150.68861 15-9-2004 68.80

621 VBUCT22003040 RATUL DAS GENERAL 150.62654 5-10-2004 97.00

622 VBUCT22008980 SANGITA BAIRAGYA GENERAL 150.62654 6-2-2005 93.60

623 VBUCT22015364 SHREEMITA ROY SC 150.62654 9-4-2004 84.40

624 VBUCT22025446 ASWIN RAJ K OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 150.62654 18-2-2003 82.25

625 VBUCT22009277 SUVECHHA PATHAK GENERAL 150.62654 4-10-2004 79.80

626 VBUCT22006410 ARNAB MAJUMDAR GENERAL 150.62654 18-3-2004 79.20

627 VBUCT22024077 VENU VIJAY KANT SC 150.62654 17-9-2003 73.50

628 VBUCT22012451 BHUMIKA SIRWAL SC 150.62654 20-3-2005 73.40

629 VBUCT22004150 JAYEETA PAUL CHOUDHURY GENERAL 150.43762 26-11-2003 95.80

630 VBUCT22019032 REWANT PRAJAPATI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 150.39605 20-1-2004 82.80

631 VBUCT22012139 DEBAYAN DUTTA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 150.33424 29-8-2003 94.00

632 VBUCT22008902 NISHTHA BASAK OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 150.33424 2-1-2005 93.00

633 VBUCT22009507 PAWAN PATEL OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 150.33424 2-1-2004 91.60

634 VBUCT22004869 DISHA GHOSH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 150.33424 12-3-2004 90.00

635 VBUCT22002619 POOJA NAHAK GENERAL 150.33424 27-12-2003 87.60

636 VBUCT22016385 SHREYA KUNDU GENERAL 150.33424 13-3-2003 80.00

637 VBUCT22008386 SWASTIK KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 150.33424 9-8-2004 74.40

638 VBUCT22024801 ANKIT SONI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 150.17879 9-6-2005 94.40

639 VBUCT22016710 ANUSHUYA PAL GENERAL 149.71941 10-8-2004 94.60

640 VBUCT22015456 PRITI DAS GENERAL 149.71941 14-12-2003 93.40

641 VBUCT22015137 JAYA MANDAL SC 149.71941 14-1-2004 91.80

642 VBUCT22015211 MADHURITA MONDAL SC 149.71941 22-9-2003 85.80

643 VBUCT22019584 HERAMB GUPTA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 149.21034 3-10-2003 79.40

644 VBUCT22004302 FARHA JABEEN EWS 148.94373 24-7-2004 80.00

645 VBUCT22018566 BARKHA NAG SC 148.78748 12-11-2003 85.00

646 VBUCT22000002 SAYANTAN DAS OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 148.74228 24-1-2004 87.20

647 VBUCT22002042 SHABNAM KHATUN GENERAL 148.74228 7-9-2002 81.80

648 VBUCT22000952 PRACHI GAURI GENERAL 148.71643 30-6-2003 79.40

649 VBUCT22025944 MIGANKA DE GENERAL 148.71643 9-4-2004 77.60

650 VBUCT22024517 BHAROSA RAJ OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 148.59283 3-11-2004 99.40

651 VBUCT22022156 AMIT KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 148.59283 20-9-2004 82.20

652 VBUCT22025405 HRISHIKESH KUMAR EWS 148.59283 27-9-2004 80.00

653 VBUCT22026107 ANKIT KAR EWS 148.59283 21-3-2003 79.60

654 VBUCT22001588 VEENA D GENERAL 148.59283 12-8-2004 77.60

655 VBUCT22023162 RITU KUMARI GENERAL 148.59283 25-7-2003 77.40

656 VBUCT22007442 ARYAN S SC 148.59283 30-12-2004 73.80

657 VBUCT22012384 ANUSMITA SAHA GENERAL 148.29869 18-12-2003 86.20

658 VBUCT22025003 ASHA KIRAN RAJWAR SC 147.97961 22-12-2003 81.60

659 VBUCT22003506 SATHI ROJA GENERAL 147.45779 2-6-2004 92.20

660 VBUCT22001440 ABHISHEK NARWARIYA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 147.45779 12-6-2004 73.00

661 VBUCT22018769 ANKIT RAJ GENERAL 147.35626 1-6-2003 80.60

662 VBUCT22023491 MUSKAN SC 147.22324 9-10-2003 85.30

663 VBUCT22003027 NUR SOHA KHATUN GENERAL 147.05228 3-11-2004 86.40
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664 VBUCT22019208 NILOY MAJUMDAR SC 147.05228 10-8-2004 79.80

665 VBUCT22006024 SAKSHI EWS 147.05228 23-11-2002 77.00

666 VBUCT22000376 KUMAR HARSHIT OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 146.88361 21-11-2004 78.80

667 VBUCT22020701 DEBJIT KUNDU GENERAL 146.87498 19-7-2004 97.00

668 VBUCT22025759 MD ZAKI AKHTAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 146.87498 7-2-2005 82.00

669 VBUCT22001969 PRIYA KUMARI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 146.87498 7-2-2003 73.80

670 VBUCT22025273 MANISH KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 146.87498 28-9-2002 68.60

671 VBUCT22012146 ABHIGYAN KASHYAP BORAH GENERAL 146.52273 12-10-2003 76.20

672 VBUCT22011077 KHUSHI SARKAR SC 146.51302 11-2-2003 74.00

673 VBUCT22015392 PRANAV PAL OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 146.51302 10-8-2003 70.00

674 VBUCT22002809 ANKIT KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 146.46248 10-12-2003 77.40

675 VBUCT22000509 SHALU KUMARI SC 146.10501 15-9-2002 77.40

676 VBUCT22001071 SUDIP DAS OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 145.75186 11-7-2004 90.00

677 VBUCT22000282 ANIMESH MUKHERJEE EWS 145.75186 9-2-2003 84.80

678 VBUCT22024196 SUBHRA MUKHERJEE GENERAL 145.68343 2-4-2004 92.80

679 VBUCT22009158 SHAAN OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 145.52615 17-1-2005 70.80

680 VBUCT22019388 GANESH KUMAR SAH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 145.44573 29-4-2004 71.60

681 VBUCT22006489 SOUMAYAN BISWAS SC 145.36197 19-3-2004 77.60

682 VBUCT22021555 SUDIPTA MONDAL SC 145.06525 4-11-2004 95.40

683 VBUCT22008956 DEBOLINA CHATTERJEE GENERAL 145.06525 25-2-2002 89.40

684 VBUCT22001473 ANINDITA DAS GENERAL 145.06525 1-9-2003 86.00

685 VBUCT22002448 MAITRISH CHAUDHURY GENERAL 145.06525 28-12-2003 82.00

686 VBUCT22017518 RUDRA GUPTA GENERAL 145.06525 9-8-2004 81.00

687 VBUCT22015756 VIKRAMJEET SUKUL GENERAL 145.06525 17-2-2004 76.60

688 VBUCT22014602 ABHA KISKU ST 145.06525 29-9-2005 66.20

689 VBUCT22016139 RAHUL PAL GENERAL 144.75583 9-12-2004 90.04

690 VBUCT22003394 MOHANA RAY GENERAL 144.55884 5-10-2004 87.20

691 VBUCT22026301 KARTHIK RUPESH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 144.55884 11-6-2003 87.00

692 VBUCT22023828 JEET MONDAL GENERAL 144.46782 11-11-2003 81.80

693 VBUCT22012313 NILAY CHAKMA ST 143.91797 29-10-2002 91.40

694 VBUCT22008803 KOMAL PRIYA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 143.91797 20-9-2003 87.40

695 VBUCT22009163 SWEETY PALMAL GENERAL 143.91797 18-7-2004 85.20

696 VBUCT22006640 ADITI BERA GENERAL 143.91797 14-5-2004 83.60

697 VBUCT22017372 MANUSMRITI DUBEY GENERAL 143.91797 3-5-2004 76.60

698 VBUCT22004092 NEHA SINGH GENERAL 143.64050 10-3-2002 89.00

699 VBUCT22009931 MIRJA GALIB GENERAL 143.64050 11-7-2003 88.80

700 VBUCT22013220 SRILEKHA PANDA GENERAL 143.64050 15-12-2004 88.40

701 VBUCT22015239 SHIVAM SINHA EWS 143.53967 26-6-2003 82.00

702 VBUCT22002258 MEGHABARNA MONDAL SC 143.43700 15-7-2003 93.20

703 VBUCT22005266 MILLO SANA ST 143.42877 7-4-2005 79.00

704 VBUCT22000115 SAYANTAN BISWAS SC 143.36255 31-10-2003 69.00

705 VBUCT22023469 RUDRADEEP ROY SC 142.93613 22-4-2004 62.80

706 VBUCT22008566 ANSHU RAJ EWS 142.67642 21-3-2005 88.00

707 VBUCT22000731 SATYAM KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 142.67642 10-1-2003 83.00

708 VBUCT22014522 S T JAI ADHITHYA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 142.64857 12-4-2004 84.33

709 VBUCT22011850 TILAK PANDEY GENERAL 142.14618 27-10-2003 86.60

710 VBUCT22024062 SAPTARSHI DHARA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 141.52197 9-7-2004 83.00

711 VBUCT22007880 M A MAHI RAJ OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 141.52197 8-9-2003 81.00

712 VBUCT22014601 SONU KUMAR RAJAK SC 141.47911 9-4-2004 86.20

713 VBUCT22001570 DIYA SHARMA EWS 141.47911 12-11-2004 84.00

714 VBUCT22008973 ADITYA ROY GENERAL 141.47911 16-1-2004 78.60
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715 VBUCT22000018 AHANA CHOUDHURY GENERAL 141.30309 10-10-2003 92.60

716 VBUCT22025424 DIPAYAN PANDIT OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 141.30309 28-2-2005 85.60

717 VBUCT22017856 MOUMITA MAHATO OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 141.30309 4-7-2003 70.20

718 VBUCT22004858 KANISKA CHOTALIA GENERAL 141.08167 8-4-2003 93.40

719 VBUCT22000074 NAINYE KUMARI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 141.08167 19-10-2004 74.00

720 VBUCT22004859 ANINDITA GHOSH GENERAL 141.01790 5-8-2004 86.20

721 VBUCT22011608 DEBADYUTI MUKHERJEE GENERAL 141.00926 3-10-2002 87.00

722 VBUCT22004458 SAURAV KUMAR SAJAL OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 140.72784 10-1-2005 82.80

723 VBUCT22002874 MAINAK MITRA GENERAL 140.32335 28-11-2003 89.60

724 VBUCT22011146 JANVI SINHA GENERAL 140.15253 24-11-2000 86.00

725 VBUCT22022436 ISHITA BANERJEE GENERAL 140.15253 8-9-2004 79.40

726 VBUCT22024111 SONALI CHOUDHARY SC 140.15253 21-2-2005 77.60

727 VBUCT22022702 ADITI KUMARI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 140.15253 17-10-2004 75.40

728 VBUCT22004054 VIRENDRA PATEL OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 140.14288 15-7-2002 91.20

729 VBUCT22008339 SOUMYA RAJAK SC 139.86203 13-9-2002 93.20

730 VBUCT22002741 ANUSHA ALI GENERAL 139.86203 15-10-2003 91.60

731 VBUCT22008593 RAUSHAN KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 139.86203 1-12-2002 78.00

732 VBUCT22012728 SAGAR KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 139.78906 6-6-2004 85.00

733 VBUCT22016391 AKASH BANERJEE GENERAL 139.18329 11-6-2003 87.60

734 VBUCT22004041 SHARMISTHA DEBBARMA ST 139.06088 27-4-2003 81.25

735 VBUCT22018735 KAUSHIKEE KANCHAN GENERAL 139.06088 19-6-2004 77.20

736 VBUCT22011315 RAM NARESH MEENA ST 138.78210 17-1-2005 81.00

737 VBUCT22020193 SATHI RUJ OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 138.44673 9-11-2004 86.20

738 VBUCT22016382 ALOK KUMAR SC 138.42598 18-8-2004 76.60

739 VBUCT22001517 SURYADIPTA ROY SC 138.22115 9-2-2004 95.40

740 VBUCT22009721 PRERONA HAZRA GENERAL 138.22115 14-4-2004 94.60

741 VBUCT22011620 MRITTIKA KIRTANIA SC 138.22115 26-11-2003 91.80

742 VBUCT22015056 VISHWAJEET KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 138.22115 24-8-2005 75.20

743 VBUCT22006050 SHREYASHI MAITRA SC 138.02396 7-1-2005 91.80

744 VBUCT22005173 SNEHA MUKHERJEE GENERAL 137.83752 4-12-2004 92.80

745 VBUCT22022131 SHARMISTHA CHATTERJEE EWS 137.83752 27-7-2003 92.60

746 VBUCT22017745 RAHUL MONDAL SC 137.83752 23-8-2003 91.00

747 VBUCT22000444 SHUVAJIT ROY SC 137.83752 10-8-2003 85.00

748 VBUCT22000047 DIPA HALDAR SC 137.83752 4-3-2004 68.20

749 VBUCT22005429 GANESH GODARA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 137.57255 20-8-2003 90.60

750 VBUCT22008265 SAKSHI KUMARI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 137.36935 26-8-2004 81.00

751 VBUCT22002586 MONOJIT GHOSH GENERAL 137.25961 10-11-2004 88.80

752 VBUCT22012552 SAHELI DAS SC 137.19888 18-2-2004 89.40

753 VBUCT22002382 RAHIL AHMAD GENERAL 137.19888 25-12-2003 75.80

754 VBUCT22003379 SUSMI BHATTACHARJI GENERAL 137.13144 17-3-2004 88.00

755 VBUCT22025138 ASHISH YADAV OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 136.87859 20-2-2004 84.00

756 VBUCT22011677 SHRISHTI MISHRA EWS 136.87859 10-11-2004 82.00

757 VBUCT22015012 MUKESH KUMAWAT OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 136.87630 27-5-2002 75.60

758 VBUCT22026221 CHANDAN KUMAR JHA EWS 136.70836 6-3-2002 78.00

759 VBUCT22010987 MD ZAKIR QURAISHI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 136.44350 15-12-2003 72.00

760 VBUCT22012010 ROSHAN KUMAR JHA GENERAL 135.90929 15-2-2005 79.40

761 VBUCT22011351 ANWESHA GHOSHAL GENERAL 135.83693 2-10-2004 83.40

762 VBUCT22025504 NAZDA KHATOON GENERAL 135.74594 6-2-2004 81.00

763 VBUCT22003075 PRATIKSHA SONI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 135.67355 16-2-2006 91.40

764 VBUCT22014111 PRIYANSHI CHOUBEY GENERAL 135.15077 5-4-2004 77.50

765 VBUCT22008093 SAKSHI PANDEY EWS 134.94865 30-12-2005 92.89
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766 VBUCT22020824 ABHIJIT SAHA SC 134.94865 30-1-2004 83.20

767 VBUCT22022767 SNEHA MONDAL SC 134.62416 5-8-2003 92.80

768 VBUCT22023354 NAYANIKA SAHA GENERAL 134.50250 19-9-2004 88.00

769 VBUCT22021704 NISHA DAS SC 134.46358 14-12-2003 77.20

770 VBUCT22012066 TRISHITA DAS GENERAL 134.44788 29-9-2004 92.80

771 VBUCT22009541 SRINANTI SAHA GENERAL 134.44788 16-3-2004 77.80

772 VBUCT22022515 SACHIN KUMAR EWS 134.44788 1-2-2004 76.80

773 VBUCT22023650 NANDINI NILAM EWS 134.36239 26-4-2003 85.60

774 VBUCT22000321 SAMIRAN SAHA SC 134.04463 26-9-2002 84.60

775 VBUCT22006239 LILISWARI HEMBRAM ST 133.82907 25-8-2003 88.40

776 VBUCT22025179 MOHAMMAD ZAID OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 133.81691 6-2-2004 74.60

777 VBUCT22004697 SHARFA NADEEM GENERAL 133.66124 19-12-2003 84.80

778 VBUCT22018105 ADITHYAN B S OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 133.66124 27-3-2005 81.33

779 VBUCT22013522 NEELIMA BHARTI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 133.00220 25-10-2003 83.40

780 VBUCT22012398 NOEL STALIN GENERAL 133.00220 10-10-2003 82.50

781 VBUCT22015454 KUMARI DIVYA SC 133.00220 18-7-2004 67.80

782 VBUCT22011361 SHIPRA PANDEY GENERAL 132.97998 1-9-2004 93.60

783 VBUCT22004913 ASHIJEET SARKAR GENERAL 132.97998 30-1-2004 82.50

784 VBUCT22001459 TUHEENA AFSHA KAZI GENERAL 132.49556 28-6-2004 91.00

785 VBUCT22022130 RAJARSHI SARKAR SC 132.49556 13-2-2004 88.00

786 VBUCT22010550 RACHANA NASKAR GENERAL 132.49556 31-10-2003 86.60

787 VBUCT22005068 AKRITI RAI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 132.49556 26-3-2004 84.00

787 VBUCT22003034 TARUN KUMAR SING ST 132.49556 28-12-2003 84.00

789 VBUCT22014079 LOYSREE DAIMARI ST 132.49556 5-12-2003 82.60

790 VBUCT22025157 BHAWNA KUMARI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 132.49556 2-12-2003 79.00

791 VBUCT22019516 RAVI RANJAN SC 132.42322 5-5-2005 85.00

792 VBUCT22022001 SUPRIYA GUPTA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 131.93176 19-10-2004 97.60

793 VBUCT22016184 BANISHA SARKAR GENERAL 131.93176 1-7-2004 90.00

794 VBUCT22020020 RIU PAN GENERAL 131.93176 31-8-2004 89.60

795 VBUCT22000632 DIPANWITA MONDAL GENERAL 131.93176 28-3-2004 87.80

796 VBUCT22014127 AYANTIKA PAL GENERAL 131.84875 12-3-2004 75.60

797 VBUCT22024850 PRIYA RAJWAR SC 131.84875 29-3-2005 75.40

798 VBUCT22003445 JYOTISHKA DUTTA GENERAL 131.69810 26-1-2005 97.40

799 VBUCT22009965 MEGHA DEY GENERAL 131.69810 17-2-2003 76.00

800 VBUCT22026166 JITENDRA KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 131.58391 15-2-2003 85.80

801 VBUCT22020391 SAGAR SARMA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 131.55501 28-12-2002 74.20

802 VBUCT22015414 SAMAPTI GORAI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 131.47516 1-5-2004 96.20

803 VBUCT22015673 DHRUB SAHA GENERAL 131.40978 16-11-2002 87.20

804 VBUCT22017590 VIKAS SHARMA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 131.33443 19-2-2004 73.80

805 VBUCT22009177 ASHUTOSH GAUTAM GENERAL 131.07712 21-7-2003 85.80

806 VBUCT22000269 SAUMYADIP SAHU OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 130.91411 9-8-2002 85.60

807 VBUCT22007298 PRIYESH SONI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 130.54459 28-6-2004 74.00

808 VBUCT22013604 RAVI RANJAN OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 130.20769 1-3-2004 68.80

809 VBUCT22013845 VIJAY SINGH RAJORIYA SC 130.15067 28-8-2004 65.80

810 VBUCT22000019 NEHA MANDAL OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 130.13963 12-12-2003 95.60

811 VBUCT22006480 SOUMEN DEY GENERAL 130.13963 16-8-2004 93.80

812 VBUCT22022228 ADRITA SEN CHOUDHURY GENERAL 129.92583 15-3-2005 92.60

813 VBUCT22000831 ARITRA MISTRI SC 129.63820 11-7-2004 95.40

814 VBUCT22022534 LIPIKA DAS OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 129.62019 14-2-2005 91.00

815 VBUCT22025189 MD MAHTAB OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 129.57013 1-1-2003 76.00

816 VBUCT22019754 ROHAN CHOUDHARY SC 129.46533 20-12-2002 84.00
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817 VBUCT22007857 DEVESH VERMA SC 129.11626 23-5-2002 69.00

818 VBUCT22015898 PRIYANSHI NINAMA ST 129.11626 14-8-2003 66.50

819 VBUCT22003518 MESHACK LEPCHA ST 128.90453 13-11-2004 69.00

820 VBUCT22001892 PRIYADARSHI MANDAL SC 128.85474 26-12-2003 73.80

821 VBUCT22002994 ANANYA MITRA GENERAL 128.59398 25-11-2003 95.80

822 VBUCT22006133 ABHISHEK PRATAP SINGH GENERAL 128.59398 9-9-2005 83.20

823 VBUCT22015435 SUDHIR KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 128.59398 16-9-2003 80.80

824 VBUCT22002204 SAGAR SINGH KHERWAR ST 128.59398 26-6-2004 79.80

825 VBUCT22021218 ZOYA KHAN GENERAL 128.32416 23-6-2006 75.00

826 VBUCT22021692 BHOLA MURMU ST 128.26053 14-3-2004 67.60

827 VBUCT22021578 MUSKAN PARVIN OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 128.19981 2-9-2003 82.00

828 VBUCT22008138 SHAHIDULLA CHOWDHURY GENERAL 128.10916 27-6-2003 85.80

829 VBUCT22014174 WARSHA KUMARI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 127.97522 2-9-2005 78.00

830 VBUCT22002952 ANUJ PRIYADARSHI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 127.38704 21-4-2004 73.80

831 VBUCT22019414 BRIJLAL YADAV OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 127.36091 10-7-2000 68.20

832 VBUCT22016586 SANJAY KUMAR YADAV OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 127.29213 19-4-2003 87.80

833 VBUCT22003484 SHRESTHA ROY GENERAL 127.18333 20-2-2004 85.00

834 VBUCT22005797 RAMNIWAS GENERAL 127.12512 17-10-2004 82.80

835 VBUCT22002056 ASMITA MANDAL GENERAL 126.95231 17-5-2004 80.00

836 VBUCT22024405 SAMADRITA PURKAYASTHA GENERAL 126.82204 9-11-2003 78.60

837 VBUCT22014464 SHIVANGEE SHREE GENERAL 126.79605 28-7-2005 84.80

838 VBUCT22021892 RITIK VERMA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 126.69451 28-8-2004 70.20

839 VBUCT22002742 JDL SONIA CHAKMA ST 126.31164 29-12-2002 79.50

840 VBUCT22025268 KUMARI KHUSHBOO RANI SC 126.31164 5-4-2001 58.20

841 VBUCT22001053 PARESHNATH MURMU ST 126.30779 13-10-2001 70.40

842 VBUCT22010500 SNEHA DAS SC 126.23048 23-2-2004 76.00

843 VBUCT22015800 NIKITA KUMARI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 126.20102 1-12-2004 80.20

844 VBUCT22002888 REET KUMARI SC 126.20102 8-12-2004 75.60

845 VBUCT22016999 SHIVANI KUMARI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 126.05643 4-4-2004 76.00

846 VBUCT22002726 ROHIT DAS GENERAL 126.02302 3-3-2005 92.80

847 VBUCT22004158 SANJAY VERMA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 125.76861 25-7-2002 75.40

848 VBUCT22023557 PRAKRITI GUPTA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 125.72594 16-10-2003 92.40

849 VBUCT22000461 S KHADEEJA BEEGUM OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 125.65136 16-12-2003 98.92

850 VBUCT22015473 RAJASHREE ROY GENERAL 125.65136 24-7-2004 94.60

851 VBUCT22015824 KUNAL SINGH EWS 125.65136 12-10-2004 77.60

852 VBUCT22011327 ASMITA DHAR GENERAL 125.65136 19-7-2004 76.00

853 VBUCT22004526 SAHIL KUMAR GENERAL 125.65136 3-10-2003 75.00

854 VBUCT22001044 KOIRABEE SARDAR SC 125.65136 10-3-2004 73.20

855 VBUCT22018302 ANUSHKA RANI SC 125.65136 13-9-2004 67.80

856 VBUCT22025938 RANJAN KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 125.62820 29-1-2004 78.00

857 VBUCT22025280 PRIYANSHU RAJA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 124.77002 2-1-2004 80.40

858 VBUCT22006593 ADITYA VATS EWS 124.63205 15-9-2005 85.40

859 VBUCT22013987 AANUSKA BHATTACHARYA GENERAL 124.53291 4-3-2004 76.20

860 VBUCT22020305 SHUBHRA MISHRA GENERAL 124.08614 11-3-2004 86.00

861 VBUCT22016537 MISHAL R K OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 123.72881 15-10-2002 76.00

862 VBUCT22015278 AAYUSH ALEX GENERAL 123.68251 27-8-2003 78.20

863 VBUCT22006579 BHAWNA SHREE OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 123.61599 20-9-2003 70.40

864 VBUCT22001845 ANUP SINGHA SC 123.47773 1-1-2003 94.80

865 VBUCT22011065 SWASTIKA KUNDU GENERAL 123.44321 23-2-2004 83.00

866 VBUCT22001433 HADEEQA INAM GENERAL 123.44321 4-12-2004 79.60

867 VBUCT22001841 SAKSHI KUMARI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 123.44321 15-12-2003 78.20
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868 VBUCT22008558 SAYONI BADYAKAR SC 123.30830 22-11-2003 92.00

869 VBUCT22011357 DEBNITA SARKAR GENERAL 123.30830 19-7-2003 85.60

870 VBUCT22014193 RANDIP TAKBI ST 123.14250 13-2-2004 77.80

871 VBUCT22018249 ARIFA KHATUN GENERAL 123.03420 27-1-2004 92.60

872 VBUCT22008480 DIYA SAH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 123.03420 12-6-2004 91.00

873 VBUCT22006328 UDIT CHOWDHURY GENERAL 123.03420 11-11-2003 88.80

874 VBUCT22010320 MRIGRISHNA BARUAH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 123.03420 16-3-2004 79.00

874 VBUCT22022102 TUSHAR HAZRA SC 123.03420 5-3-2004 79.00

876 VBUCT22017786 RAJIBUL HAQUE MOLLA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 123.03420 5-4-2004 74.00

877 VBUCT22020003 DEEPAK KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 122.71131 22-7-2004 80.20

878 VBUCT22020320 IRABATI DALUI SC 122.50415 22-4-2005 96.00

879 VBUCT22022197 PRAVINDER SAINI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 122.28972 2-1-2006 89.60

880 VBUCT22022624 BARSA MONDAL EWS 122.28026 16-6-2004 81.00

881 VBUCT22022664 DHRITISKA GAYEN SC 122.26492 8-8-2003 96.00

882 VBUCT22021738 ARPIT VARMA SC 121.47945 5-7-2004 92.80

883 VBUCT22017277 SOURJHYA DUTTA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 121.47801 6-10-2004 80.00

884 VBUCT22019046 SHAUMYA SUHANI GENERAL 121.23663 23-2-2004 85.40

885 VBUCT22018610 PRISCILLA DEBBARMA ST 121.23663 5-3-2002 80.60

886 VBUCT22017647 AYUSH KUMAR RAM SC 121.15595 30-4-2005 75.40

887 VBUCT22014263 PRANAY KUMAR JHA GENERAL 121.02366 10-9-2005 83.40

888 VBUCT22006620 KRITI KUMARI KUTTY GENERAL 121.02366 6-9-2003 81.00

889 VBUCT22002534 HIMANSHU RAJ OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 120.82709 4-12-2004 79.20

890 VBUCT22010041 CHANDAN GOSWAMI GENERAL 120.81852 14-11-2004 89.80

891 VBUCT22001177 NISHA DHIBAR SC 120.69874 19-4-2003 67.80

892 VBUCT22006547 DIPANWITA MONDAL SC 120.58800 25-7-2004 94.80

893 VBUCT22012534 SAIMANTI SIDDHANTA GENERAL 120.39096 15-10-2003 85.50

894 VBUCT22000266 GAYATRI MONDAL SC 120.34428 31-1-2004 90.00

895 VBUCT22004968 HARSH BARNWAL OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 120.19808 12-1-2005 83.40

896 VBUCT22015395 BRISHTI SHEE GENERAL 119.70918 14-5-2004 96.60

897 VBUCT22023134 BRISTI GHOSH GENERAL 119.70918 21-8-2004 94.20

897 VBUCT22022081 MAMPI DEBNATH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 119.70918 15-11-2004 94.20

899 VBUCT22012305 SUMAN MURMU ST 119.70918 8-11-2003 83.40

900 VBUCT22005238 AMARJEET SINGH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 119.59998 23-5-2004 70.60

901 VBUCT22007445 SHELLY SINGH GENERAL 118.30637 14-4-2004 87.60

902 VBUCT22023409 SWETA SUMAN SC 118.30637 28-6-2004 59.20

903 VBUCT22025359 ABHINAV KUMAR SC 118.30637 1-8-2002 58.00

904 VBUCT22001003 SUMI ROY DAKUA SC 118.30637 8-1-2003 51.40

905 VBUCT22024684 SUMIT BHAKAT SC 117.93330 19-2-2004 82.80

906 VBUCT22009449 SAGUN HANSDAK ST 117.93330 10-2-2004 59.00

907 VBUCT22011193 MAHAK MUKHERJEE GENERAL 117.76045 31-10-2003 94.40

908 VBUCT22006074 DEVANGANA R OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 117.66019 23-9-2003 95.00

909 VBUCT22021876 NIHIT PRAKASH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 117.18266 25-12-2004 68.00

910 VBUCT22022971 UJJAYE KUNDU OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 117.08820 3-12-2004 84.20

911 VBUCT22024905 PRITAM SINGH SC 117.08820 15-11-2004 57.40

912 VBUCT22019017 UTSAV KUMAR MITRA SC 117.07481 24-5-2004 66.60

913 VBUCT22006877 ANITA DEY OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 117.07097 19-12-2003 92.00

914 VBUCT22019492 ANU KUMARI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 117.00869 15-2-2003 83.60

915 VBUCT22017809 VINAY KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 116.55676 15-9-2004 68.00

916 VBUCT22022874 MEGHAMALLAR CHAKRABORTY EWS 116.35421 26-12-2003 85.00

917 VBUCT22020883 POONAM LAGURI ST 116.06075 10-5-2004 84.80

918 VBUCT22019883 AYUSH KUMAR EWS 115.90083 11-8-2003 75.40
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919 VBUCT22024527 SAMIKSHA SHARMA EWS 115.69231 9-9-2003 93.20

920 VBUCT22000365 BRATATI NAIKEL OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 115.69231 27-6-2003 81.75

921 VBUCT22004404 SHYANI KANJILAL GENERAL 115.66796 13-2-2004 87.60

922 VBUCT22021180 VIVEK CHANDRA SHEKHAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 114.99804 31-8-2004 77.00

923 VBUCT22004339 ANISH KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 114.88873 12-4-2005 78.90

924 VBUCT22014224 SHREYA RAJ ST 114.82139 15-3-2006 82.80

925 VBUCT22023907 LUA DAS SC 114.82139 16-1-2004 76.40

926 VBUCT22004738 SUSMITA MONDAL GENERAL 114.55660 16-1-2004 93.40

927 VBUCT22013013 TARITRA SARKAR GENERAL 114.55660 19-12-2003 90.80

928 VBUCT22000753 SHUBHADA PRAKASH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 114.52689 3-10-2004 88.16

929 VBUCT22008906 BIPIN KUMAR SAH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 114.47660 6-3-2004 85.00

930 VBUCT22015844 ANKIT SAVITA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 113.99807 9-6-2002 91.20

931 VBUCT22006391 AYAN SAXENA SC 113.81119 9-7-2005 66.20

932 VBUCT22010439 DEBLINA SARKAR GENERAL 113.65105 19-7-2003 84.60

933 VBUCT22018123 DEV SINGH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 113.65105 10-3-2003 77.20

934 VBUCT22009617 PAWAN KUMAR SC 113.65105 1-1-2004 73.00

935 VBUCT22001319 ABDUL WADOOD OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 113.39781 25-1-2005 80.60

936 VBUCT22005354 SATYANANDA MONDAL GENERAL 113.33375 26-8-2002 96.80

937 VBUCT22007376 SUBHRA DAS GENERAL 113.30478 14-7-2005 86.60

938 VBUCT22011259 BHAGYADHAR MONDAL SC 113.02747 5-9-2003 90.00

938 VBUCT22005011 KOYEL MONDAL SC 113.02747 8-12-2003 90.00

940 VBUCT22014796 PIU BISWAS SC 112.96316 26-6-2004 95.40

941 VBUCT22000075 MANGALDEEP MUKHERJEE GENERAL 112.96316 20-4-2004 92.00

942 VBUCT22016163 ANKITA MONDAL GENERAL 112.96316 1-10-2004 90.00

943 VBUCT22002535 SAYANI MUKHERJEE GENERAL 112.96316 22-12-2003 89.40

944 VBUCT22002638 ADITI HEMBRAM ST 112.96316 10-7-2005 75.60

945 VBUCT22019858 SONU CHOUDHARY OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 112.92459 1-2-2004 88.40

946 VBUCT22008160 AYUSHI RAJ GENERAL 112.51286 22-2-2004 75.40

947 VBUCT22018153 SARFARAZ AHMAD OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 112.13117 4-1-2005 87.00

948 VBUCT22021865 ASHOK KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 112.01089 10-8-2001 68.00

949 VBUCT22008812 SUNNY KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 111.87363 2-2-2005 79.20

950 VBUCT22004102 RAJYASHREE PRAMANICK GENERAL 111.63558 11-6-2004 95.60

951 VBUCT22010744 PRINCE KUMAR SUMAN OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 111.54021 16-12-2001 67.80

952 VBUCT22009875 JYOTI PROSAD ROY SC 111.37216 28-8-2004 83.80

953 VBUCT22022953 MD ARIF OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 111.32459 25-5-2003 78.20

954 VBUCT22021431 SUMAN KUMAR YADAV OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 111.16828 2-8-2002 69.60

955 VBUCT22021722 BELI BARMAN SC 110.99787 12-1-2004 95.40

956 VBUCT22008168 SYAMANTAK CHATTERJEE GENERAL 110.94864 6-6-2004 91.00

957 VBUCT22017070 RAJOSHREE PAL GENERAL 110.94864 14-5-2004 90.60

958 VBUCT22011675 SNEHA KUMARI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 110.94864 21-8-2003 76.50

959 VBUCT22014252 AMRITA KUMARI EWS 110.70499 11-3-2004 77.40

960 VBUCT22011618 PRIYANSHU KUMAR EWS 110.08863 26-3-2005 77.60

961 VBUCT22020409 AMAN KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 110.04539 17-8-2003 71.80

962 VBUCT22017218 SIMRAN SINGH GENERAL 109.76437 10-5-2004 82.50

963 VBUCT22011135 MEGHA PRAMANIK GENERAL 109.28110 27-4-2004 94.80

964 VBUCT22004457 AMAN KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 109.23803 13-3-2003 71.60

965 VBUCT22008595 ARYA BAGCHI GENERAL 109.14298 14-6-2003 77.20

966 VBUCT22025027 VAIBHAV CHANDRA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 108.80495 1-10-2003 77.20

967 VBUCT22020386 ARPANA HAZARIKA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 108.32022 13-1-2004 89.80

968 VBUCT22021147 SUSMITA GHOSH GENERAL 108.32022 16-11-2004 79.00

969 VBUCT22014955 PARTHA DALAL OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 108.08573 14-9-2004 91.00
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970 VBUCT22012159 PRITAM DUTTA GENERAL 108.08573 26-9-2004 90.00

971 VBUCT22018556 DEBOSMITA MONDAL GENERAL 107.90910 13-3-2004 83.00

972 VBUCT22022635 HIMANSHU RAJ OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 107.90910 18-5-2004 78.60

973 VBUCT22020663 ABHISHEK KUMAR GENERAL 107.90910 8-6-2004 76.40

974 VBUCT22015613 SHRISTI MINAKSHI GENERAL 107.76270 1-1-2004 80.00

975 VBUCT22006720 ANKIT KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 107.69802 13-3-2004 77.40

976 VBUCT22022304 NIVEDITA MAHARAJ GENERAL 107.55602 19-1-2004 80.80

977 VBUCT22015997 RIMPA DEBNATH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 107.36031 8-2-2003 85.60

978 VBUCT22005000 SWASTIKA PRASAD SC 107.36031 30-7-2004 62.20

979 VBUCT22018874 SMRITI CHAUDHURI SC 107.16039 15-1-2004 94.50

980 VBUCT22006342 QUAZI ITTSHA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 107.16039 5-10-2004 92.80

981 VBUCT22022581 SNEHA LAKRA ST 107.16016 29-5-2003 78.60

982 VBUCT22002547 SAHANAJ PARVIN OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 106.78820 16-8-2004 88.00

983 VBUCT22018854 RIMJHIM ROY GENERAL 106.69814 8-3-2004 91.40

984 VBUCT22022865 PARNA MONDAL EWS 106.26196 14-4-2004 87.40

985 VBUCT22016224 CHOWDHURY KONIJ HASNAYEN GENERAL 106.07026 18-12-2003 94.20

986 VBUCT22001578 KOHINUR KHATUN GENERAL 106.07026 25-11-2004 92.88

987 VBUCT22016308 DEBOSMITA SAHA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 106.07026 19-11-2003 91.60

988 VBUCT22022919 MANIRA KHATUN GENERAL 106.07026 30-5-2004 91.00

988 VBUCT22002196 SREEJITA CHOWDHURY GENERAL 106.07026 11-9-2003 91.00

990 VBUCT22021078 RESHMA KHATUN GENERAL 106.07026 24-11-2002 89.40

991 VBUCT22006478 KOUNIK GHOSHAL GENERAL 106.07026 12-12-2003 87.00

992 VBUCT22002089 SANTOSH MARANDI ST 105.90703 20-1-2004 61.20

993 VBUCT22009038 TANISHA KUMARI EWS 105.70625 15-12-2003 78.60

994 VBUCT22011223 PROMITA SINHA GENERAL 105.41845 19-5-2004 89.60

995 VBUCT22020856 SILPA KISKU ST 105.13193 6-6-2002 85.00

996 VBUCT22019710 CHANDAN KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 104.80611 5-6-2004 79.00

997 VBUCT22016030 AJEET KUMAR DIXIT EWS 104.57885 10-9-2003 83.80

998 VBUCT22021590 RILI MAJHI SC 104.49524 8-6-2004 92.30

999 VBUCT22010909 NIRMALA GOSWAMI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 104.49524 14-10-2004 81.60

1000 VBUCT22009170 SUMAN GHOSH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 104.46049 5-8-2003 90.40

1001 VBUCT22009979 TANUSHREE DAS OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 104.45745 24-12-2003 95.20

1002 VBUCT22024089 SNEHA MARY ABRAHAM GENERAL 104.13334 30-10-2002 80.17

1003 VBUCT22022731 MD KAMRAN MAZHAR GENERAL 104.13334 3-1-2003 77.80

1004 VBUCT22007917 PRITI YADAV GENERAL 104.09505 1-12-2002 75.00

1005 VBUCT22001051 ABHISHEK GUPTA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 103.65004 17-5-2004 69.00

1006 VBUCT22018201 RITIKA GHOSH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 103.07135 20-3-2004 73.00

1007 VBUCT22005307 SUBHADEEP GHOSH GENERAL 102.42833 4-6-2004 84.20

1008 VBUCT22024620 YUMNA NAAZ GENERAL 102.42833 26-11-2001 77.60

1009 VBUCT22020112 PRASHAMITA KONER GENERAL 102.41443 24-9-2004 96.00

1010 VBUCT22013720 KOUSHIKI CHATTERJEE GENERAL 102.41443 24-4-2004 87.40

1011 VBUCT22011066 KANKANA MANDAL SC 102.41443 15-10-2004 72.80

1012 VBUCT22008585 GAURAV SHARMA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 102.34895 3-2-2003 67.60

1013 VBUCT22009211 RIMIL ANGEL MARANDI ST 102.01253 11-7-2004 81.80

1014 VBUCT22007211 SUKANTALA HANSDA ST 102.00640 19-4-2004 79.20

1015 VBUCT22023189 ANIKET TAMANG ST 102.00640 8-2-2004 57.00

1016 VBUCT22014792 SHREYASHREE EWS 101.64683 12-8-2005 82.80

1017 VBUCT22023099 RINU KUMARI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 101.48063 16-2-2004 78.00

1018 VBUCT22002457 YUVRAJ SEN GENERAL 101.14028 18-10-2003 92.40

1019 VBUCT22024049 UTKARSH    PANDEY EWS 101.14028 2-1-2005 77.00

1020 VBUCT22014370 DHANJEET KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 101.12633 2-6-2003 74.60
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1021 VBUCT22013643 RISHAV RAJ OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 100.89013 26-8-2004 70.00

1022 VBUCT22008658 MUHAMMED SAFAYATH T OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 100.84688 25-3-2003 96.50

1023 VBUCT22013189 KAJAL GARAI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 100.78999 19-4-2005 93.00

1024 VBUCT22001427 RISHU RAJ OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 100.52181 4-8-2004 83.00

1025 VBUCT22019950 BHAIRA RAM OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 100.08643 1-7-2007 86.80

1026 VBUCT22016706 ANANYA PARYA GENERAL 99.78981 14-5-2005 94.60

1027 VBUCT22012452 PRITAM CHAKRABORTY GENERAL 99.78981 13-7-2004 94.20

1028 VBUCT22020539 SWAGATA BHATTACHARYA GENERAL 99.78981 26-12-2002 89.60

1029 VBUCT22009579 AMAN KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 99.45367 4-9-2003 72.00

1030 VBUCT22002289 AJEET YADAV OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 99.36380 30-1-2005 74.00

1031 VBUCT22009831 SAUMYA RAJ EWS 99.26197 22-10-2004 76.20

1032 VBUCT22021455 ISMITA RAHAMAN OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 99.16081 5-7-2004 95.60

1033 VBUCT22008952 SUSILA MURMU ST 99.06833 21-9-2002 91.60

1034 VBUCT22011072 SAMIMA KHATUN GENERAL 99.06833 19-6-2005 91.00

1035 VBUCT22024750 SUJAL JHA GENERAL 98.78400 9-12-2003 80.75

1036 VBUCT22010347 ALAPAN SARKAR GENERAL 98.36311 21-2-2005 96.00

1037 VBUCT22004881 ANKIRA SADHU GENERAL 98.36311 31-3-2004 93.60

1038 VBUCT22006059 SANCHARI CHAKRABORTY GENERAL 98.36311 13-2-2004 93.40

1039 VBUCT22008419 RANIT PRAMANIK OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 98.36311 4-5-2004 92.20

1040 VBUCT22016668 SOUMENDRA ROY GENERAL 98.36311 3-10-2004 90.80

1041 VBUCT22002982 ANTARA LAHA GENERAL 98.36311 31-10-2004 90.40

1042 VBUCT22006907 SAHIN SABA GENERAL 98.36311 18-8-2003 82.00

1043 VBUCT22002020 SOUMIK RAJAK SC 98.36311 15-12-2004 77.40

1044 VBUCT22010841 SANCHARI SANTRA GENERAL 98.36311 27-4-2004 76.80

1045 VBUCT22025802 ABHISHEK PANDEY GENERAL 97.99513 11-7-2005 75.80

1046 VBUCT22012863 VARJINA SENAPATI ST 97.99513 28-12-2003 72.20

1047 VBUCT22019306 SUBHADIP SANTARA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 96.50420 28-9-2004 88.60

1048 VBUCT22011375 DIPA SEN GENERAL 96.38380 2-8-2003 80.00

1049 VBUCT22021412 RIMI MAJUMDER SC 96.27951 14-11-2002 78.20

1050 VBUCT22025021 SOURAV KUMAR DAS SC 96.25094 20-8-2003 83.80

1051 VBUCT22005189 ANSHU GOSWAMI GENERAL 96.04628 29-12-2003 83.20

1052 VBUCT22005478 KUMARI POORVA SC 96.04628 9-11-2004 69.83

1053 VBUCT22016006 TANISHKA SINGH GENERAL 95.92767 20-3-2004 76.40

1054 VBUCT22006903 NUPUR KUMARI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 95.48727 23-4-2005 80.00

1055 VBUCT22018810 SHRUTI SINGH EWS 95.48727 12-6-2004 78.00

1056 VBUCT22021449 ANU YADAV OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 94.94350 22-6-2004 77.80

1057 VBUCT22020150 PREETI KUMARI ST 94.86726 6-7-2005 72.00

1058 VBUCT22020695 ANISH KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 94.86726 1-1-2005 71.60

1059 VBUCT22001799 ABRON LEPCHA ST 94.78537 17-8-2003 60.00

1060 VBUCT22012533 UTTAM ROY SC 94.62776 10-1-2003 79.40

1061 VBUCT22012529 ARITRA BHOWMICK GENERAL 94.62776 14-7-2004 78.60

1062 VBUCT22004754 ISHIKA SAHA SC 94.57117 9-2-2003 87.80

1063 VBUCT22001711 SALOM LEPCHA ST 94.39494 13-7-2005 82.00

1064 VBUCT22022155 SK SHAMIM ALI GENERAL 94.22257 2-4-2004 93.20

1065 VBUCT22014520 SANDIP MARDDI ST 94.09747 1-9-2002 79.40

1066 VBUCT22004479 UTSAV BHARTI SC 94.09747 13-9-2004 64.20

1067 VBUCT22014023 SATHI ACHARYYA GENERAL 93.78257 8-1-2004 89.20

1068 VBUCT22013260 RINKI GHOSH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 93.78257 7-5-2005 89.00

1069 VBUCT22015036 AMAN KUMAR MAURYA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 93.78257 1-7-2004 76.40

1070 VBUCT22019428 SHUBHAM OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 93.48951 12-1-2004 86.40

1071 VBUCT22005509 SHRESTHA ROY OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 93.20715 24-8-2004 97.80
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1072 VBUCT22011961 SUPRIYO SHARMA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 93.20715 2-2-2004 85.40

1073 VBUCT22019619 ANGEL KOLIN ST 93.20715 2-3-2006 75.60

1074 VBUCT22019636 ANJILEENA KOLIN ST 93.20715 1-2-2004 70.20

1075 VBUCT22010161 ANUSHREE DAS OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 92.09337 9-12-2004 97.60

1076 VBUCT22009936 PALLABI MAL SC 92.09337 14-11-2003 91.80

1077 VBUCT22025483 NAYAN DAS GENERAL 92.09337 14-1-2005 88.60

1078 VBUCT22023418 SUMITA HANSDA ST 92.09337 29-12-2003 85.00

1079 VBUCT22002956 ANANTA HATY GENERAL 92.09337 6-12-2004 83.40

1080 VBUCT22000764 RITAM MONDAL SC 92.09337 26-5-2002 77.80

1081 VBUCT22020496 KAMRUDDIN KHAN OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 92.09337 1-4-2003 72.40

1082 VBUCT22018121 AVINASH KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 91.48943 22-9-2005 72.80

1083 VBUCT22022881 VISHESH KUMAR SC 91.36078 13-3-2003 61.60

1084 VBUCT22015314 JAISHREE GURIA ST 91.21067 5-7-2004 60.20

1085 VBUCT22021511 DHARMENDRA KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 91.19598 6-9-2005 79.40

1086 VBUCT22021161 SHOHEB ARSHAD OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 90.76387 2-12-2002 74.80

1087 VBUCT22004063 PRITY KUMARI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 90.54381 23-9-2003 69.40

1088 VBUCT22000604 PRINCE KUMAR EWS 89.75662 19-3-2005 75.10

1089 VBUCT22015043 SOHIT SAROJ SC 89.48324 26-4-2005 59.40

1090 VBUCT22012962 MUKARRAM RAZA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 89.17989 17-9-2001 77.00

1091 VBUCT22025568 PIYUSH PASWAN SC 89.17989 20-8-2004 70.80

1092 VBUCT22015640 JYOTI BARIK SC 89.06381 3-9-2003 70.00

1093 VBUCT22024498 MARIE MARDI ST 89.00252 9-10-2000 69.00

1094 VBUCT22018336 RICHA BHARTI EWS 88.88845 5-4-2004 79.80

1095 VBUCT22023963 RAUSHAN KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 88.59411 12-12-2004 75.00

1096 VBUCT22004595 MRINAL KANTI GARAIN OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 88.45793 31-7-2004 90.00

1097 VBUCT22006460 RUBI SARKAR SC 88.36589 18-4-2004 81.00

1098 VBUCT22019177 ANKIT KUMAR SC 87.94161 25-12-2003 54.00

1099 VBUCT22008488 ANANYA GHOSH GENERAL 87.47561 30-6-2004 78.60

1100 VBUCT22020221 AMRITA CHAKRABORTY GENERAL 87.44367 13-10-2003 92.00

1101 VBUCT22009592 JANNATUN NESH GENERAL 87.35871 9-11-2003 84.34

1102 VBUCT22011462 GARGI BHANDARY GENERAL 87.35871 17-2-2004 79.60

1103 VBUCT22016484 AKASH PAL OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 87.03937 22-1-2003 86.00

1104 VBUCT22018659 CHIRAG KUMAR CHAMAN SC 87.01216 20-6-2005 70.60

1105 VBUCT22022805 ARPITA SINHA GENERAL 86.92832 9-10-2004 87.60

1106 VBUCT22006309 PRAVEEN KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 86.92832 28-2-2003 78.60

1107 VBUCT22001664 HIMANI VAIDHYA SC 85.57543 29-3-2004 89.40

1108 VBUCT22004614 MONICA MONDAL GENERAL 85.55288 1-3-2004 96.00

1109 VBUCT22017933 PRITHA MONDAL GENERAL 85.55288 30-8-2004 95.80

1110 VBUCT22002987 RONIT GANGULY GENERAL 85.55288 2-5-2004 88.60

1111 VBUCT22017382 SRIFUL MURMU ST 85.55288 2-8-2002 88.00

1112 VBUCT22018308 AMAN HARI SC 85.17418 13-4-2002 83.80

1113 VBUCT22020141 MANISH SINGH BALMIKI SC 85.15925 9-7-1998 76.50

1114 VBUCT22005446 SMRITI GARAI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 84.27955 10-5-2004 95.80

1115 VBUCT22009325 JASSA RAM OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 84.27955 10-7-2003 74.00

1116 VBUCT22021183 ANIL NAIN OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 84.16989 16-11-2006 69.00

1117 VBUCT22000614 SK FIRDOS ALI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 84.14827 14-9-2004 77.00

1118 VBUCT22017079 CHARLES HEMBRAM ST 83.99016 11-6-2004 76.20

1119 VBUCT22000676 SHALINI PRIYADARSHI SC 83.99016 20-3-2002 47.00

1120 VBUCT22000959 NISHIKA KUMARI SC 83.30188 18-1-2005 57.20

1121 VBUCT22022696 PIYUS DAS SC 82.76032 29-6-2004 91.00

1122 VBUCT22015328 MUSKAN GENERAL 82.76032 7-11-2004 75.60
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1123 VBUCT22004877 MEENU KUMARI SOREN ST 82.52055 12-2-2001 68.00

1124 VBUCT22008406 RAJSRI LENKA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 82.48494 14-11-2003 73.60

1125 VBUCT22000261 DIYA KARMAKAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 81.60695 8-5-2004 83.60

1126 VBUCT22004527 SWAGATA PAL EWS 81.46208 25-3-2004 87.60

1127 VBUCT22013127 AMRITLAL MARDI ST 81.26416 5-7-2004 69.00

1128 VBUCT22004557 ATANU MAJUMDAR SC 81.15098 16-2-2005 82.60

1129 VBUCT22017093 MD NAFISH KHAN GENERAL 81.06403 12-2-2004 94.20

1130 VBUCT22021595 JYOTIRMOY SAHA SC 80.69521 5-7-2004 60.16

1131 VBUCT22020365 DEBASIS MURMU ST 80.66561 4-3-2002 77.20

1132 VBUCT22013279 DEBOLINA ROY SC 80.17220 23-10-2004 90.20

1133 VBUCT22023328 SAHEB MONDAL SC 79.41667 22-5-2003 91.60

1134 VBUCT22014892 DEBOSMITA BAG EWS 79.41667 16-12-2004 85.80

1135 VBUCT22007978 SAMADRITA CHANDRA GENERAL 79.31942 21-5-2004 92.60

1136 VBUCT22020078 SANCHITA KONWAR GENERAL 79.31942 26-4-2004 90.20

1137 VBUCT22000910 SOMNATH KISKU ST 79.31942 6-9-2002 77.60

1138 VBUCT22003163 SATTWIKA MAJI GENERAL 79.31942 3-4-2004 76.00

1139 VBUCT22010064 AMIT BITTEL SC 79.31942 28-1-2005 75.00

1140 VBUCT22014541 MANISHA HEMBRAM ST 79.09370 15-5-2003 67.00

1141 VBUCT22020239 MD NASAR ANSARI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 78.46247 13-5-2002 69.80

1142 VBUCT22021811 NITESH RAJ SC 78.07308 28-12-2004 65.80

1143 VBUCT22002597 BITHU RAJAK SC 77.09056 20-7-2004 78.80

1144 VBUCT22002227 SUMITA MONDAL SC 76.69926 10-6-2003 89.40

1145 VBUCT22013841 ANUPAMA TUDU ST 76.69926 22-2-2002 69.00

1146 VBUCT22011047 NIHARIKA NETAM ST 76.65629 28-7-2004 68.00

1147 VBUCT22017494 ARTI KUMARI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 76.34794 2-9-2002 73.40

1148 VBUCT22010172 SNEHA GHOSH GENERAL 76.34268 27-6-2004 96.60

1149 VBUCT22000122 ASIF ALI IBRAHIM GENERAL 75.76666 16-1-2004 77.20

1150 VBUCT22025700 RITWIK ROY GENERAL 75.11221 21-4-2003 90.00

1151 VBUCT22010331 ANUSKA BANERJEE GENERAL 74.85365 25-8-2004 88.93

1152 VBUCT22003959 RAFIKA KHATUN OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 73.85054 20-7-2004 91.00

1153 VBUCT22011249 MOHANAZ PARVIN GENERAL 73.85054 10-1-2004 90.00

1154 VBUCT22008525 AMALINA JANA GENERAL 73.85054 22-8-2002 87.60

1155 VBUCT22023179 INDRANI SOREN ST 73.21831 10-6-2003 75.60

1156 VBUCT22008521 RABIN BAGDI SC 73.20886 5-1-2004 79.06

1157 VBUCT22020232 AYUSH ANAND SC 72.89198 23-8-2005 61.00

1158 VBUCT22025807 ANTARA SAHA SC 72.76518 7-12-2004 91.80

1159 VBUCT22008329 BROJAGOPAL DAS GENERAL 72.76518 12-7-2004 89.60

1160 VBUCT22003902 SANGITA SHIT GENERAL 72.76518 9-3-2005 88.20

1161 VBUCT22023446 MONORANJAN MURMU ST 72.76518 16-6-2004 75.00

1162 VBUCT22014721 ASHWANI KUMAR SC 72.75743 3-7-2003 77.66

1163 VBUCT22016192 SATHI GARAIN OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 71.54256 17-7-2004 96.60

1164 VBUCT22010932 NILIMA KUMARI KISKU ST 71.19936 18-12-2004 72.60

1165 VBUCT22009706 ANKU KUMARI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 70.91785 29-5-2003 75.60

1166 VBUCT22016914 TAPATI SAHU OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 70.51986 27-7-2004 91.20

1167 VBUCT22011257 SHISHIR RAJ OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 70.45310 13-7-2002 69.80

1168 VBUCT22022472 ROSHAN KUMAR MAHTO SC 70.10599 16-3-2003 75.20

1169 VBUCT22021495 ROSHAN RAJ SC 69.18661 12-3-2004 70.60

1170 VBUCT22013740 SHIRIN SHAHNAZ GENERAL 68.36223 8-12-2003 91.60

1171 VBUCT22020087 PRINCE RAJPUT OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 68.23259 1-1-2006 76.40

1172 VBUCT22004135 PRITHA BANERJEE GENERAL 67.80697 4-2-2004 96.20

1173 VBUCT22004281 ANNANYA MONDAL GENERAL 67.04424 1-1-2004 89.40
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1174 VBUCT22014615 BABU LAL SONGARA SC 65.98699 3-5-2003 76.80

1175 VBUCT22011084 MAMANI MURMU ST 65.94653 16-3-2004 90.00

1176 VBUCT22000273 SUMITRA DAS SC 65.94653 26-7-2004 48.80

1177 VBUCT22026048 NILKANTHA KONAR GENERAL 65.57054 11-4-2005 93.80

1178 VBUCT22012284 TINA GHOSH GENERAL 65.57054 2-11-2004 89.60

1179 VBUCT22002828 AMAN SAHANI SC 65.57054 10-9-2002 74.40

1180 VBUCT22002099 ANSHIKA KAPOOR ST 65.45367 1-1-2005 75.00

1181 VBUCT22014631 DEBASMITA DAS GENERAL 64.03947 5-10-2003 92.00

1182 VBUCT22022393 BRISTI MUKHERJEE GENERAL 64.03947 9-5-2005 90.20

1183 VBUCT22014964 BEAUTY KARMAKAR GENERAL 64.03947 1-12-2004 83.60

1184 VBUCT22000849 KABERI HAZRA SC 63.89743 15-9-2004 75.80

1185 VBUCT22001686 ADITYA PRAKASH GENERAL 62.64399 25-2-2004 75.80

1186 VBUCT22022666 SHRUTI DEBBARMA ST 62.36828 18-9-2003 79.00

1187 VBUCT22013287 GOURI METE SC 61.72197 9-3-2005 89.00

1188 VBUCT22014589 PRATIVA MONDAL GENERAL 61.38702 11-2-2005 91.00

1189 VBUCT22025819 SUBRATA GORAI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 61.38702 21-3-2004 79.60

1190 VBUCT22013873 EMILY SARKAR GENERAL 61.36138 4-2-2004 87.20

1191 VBUCT22009846 ARIJIT DAS SC 60.77811 18-4-2004 82.80

1192 VBUCT22014505 MOHIMA PANDIT OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 60.71529 4-3-2005 88.88

1193 VBUCT22009748 ANIRUDRA MIRBAR SC 60.71529 24-8-2004 87.20

1194 VBUCT22018819 SANIYA SC 60.30429 26-3-2006 89.80

1195 VBUCT22005576 SAYANWITA PATHAK GENERAL 60.16744 13-12-2004 81.20

1196 VBUCT22009766 SHIBNATH HAZRA GENERAL 59.72418 27-8-2002 73.20

1197 VBUCT22017429 DISHA ROY GENERAL 59.65339 24-2-2005 86.40

1198 VBUCT22021230 ROUSHNI FARZANA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 59.31530 28-8-2003 86.20

1199 VBUCT22005563 BRISTI SAHA SC 58.35063 13-4-2003 93.00

1200 VBUCT22006151 BEDIPTA GHOSH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 58.35063 30-12-2003 88.40

1201 VBUCT22022490 ANJAN DAS GENERAL 58.35063 24-8-2003 83.40

1202 VBUCT22025343 ADITYA KUMAR EWS 58.23999 7-5-2005 82.00

1203 VBUCT22022673 DEEPAYAN HAZRA SC 58.21069 24-8-2004 88.40

1204 VBUCT22016077 VIKASH KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 58.05803 9-3-2004 67.50

1205 VBUCT22000214 MONALISHA BESHRA ST 57.53214 15-7-2004 66.40

1206 VBUCT22025602 SATHI PATUA ST 57.42472 2-1-2005 73.20

1207 VBUCT22013208 MADHUMITA MONDAL GENERAL 57.41314 11-4-2004 97.60

1208 VBUCT22024021 RUNTI GHOSH GENERAL 57.41314 22-5-2004 93.80

1209 VBUCT22023761 SAGAR SOREN ST 57.05821 19-6-2001 80.80

1210 VBUCT22015198 NEELAM SINGH CHAUHAN OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 56.88924 1-7-2005 71.00

1211 VBUCT22007932 SHREELEKHA HANSDA ST 54.99547 16-12-2003 67.40

1212 VBUCT22000148 ATASHI PAL GENERAL 54.59111 26-8-2004 92.80

1213 VBUCT22001298 PALLABI DAS GENERAL 54.59111 14-3-2004 90.20

1214 VBUCT22009017 MALLIKA GHOSH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 54.22534 3-8-2004 84.00

1215 VBUCT22024383 SHARMISTHA ROY GENERAL 54.22534 31-10-2003 83.00

1216 VBUCT22024592 BIPLAB SAHA SC 54.22534 13-12-2004 82.60

1217 VBUCT22013750 SOUROV SHARMA GENERAL 54.22534 2-9-2003 79.40

1218 VBUCT22002518 MANMOHAN BHUSHAN OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 53.47536 8-5-2003 69.20

1219 VBUCT22011466 AKASH RAJAK SC 52.33731 11-11-2004 81.00

1220 VBUCT22022604 ANJALI MURMU ST 51.16372 30-3-2003 82.60

1221 VBUCT22016594 ABIR DAS SC 51.16372 27-11-2003 82.40

1222 VBUCT22005082 KRISHNA LOHAR SC 51.16372 15-7-2003 72.00

1223 VBUCT22025539 DIYA GUPTA GENERAL 50.83961 13-11-2004 92.00

1224 VBUCT22017844 JOYDEEP KHAN SC 50.83961 31-10-2004 86.60
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1225 VBUCT22002659 SUSMITA DAS SC 50.83961 13-6-2003 85.00

1226 VBUCT22017659 BIDIPTA BISWAS SC 50.60115 27-2-2004 86.60

1227 VBUCT22025669 PIYUSH KUMAR SC 49.36543 1-5-2004 67.40

1228 VBUCT22025858 RUPALI HEMBRAM ST 48.97219 20-5-2003 55.00

1229 VBUCT22017392 SUSHIL MARDI ST 48.69822 16-12-2002 86.08

1230 VBUCT22009433 DIPAK BASKI ST 48.69822 2-11-2004 86.00

1231 VBUCT22019277 SABITA CHOWDHURY OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 48.55479 12-3-2005 85.60

1232 VBUCT22018527 CHANDRA SEKHAR SAHA SC 47.31734 27-10-2004 88.40

1233 VBUCT22016357 RITA MAL SC 47.31734 21-7-2003 87.20

1234 VBUCT22016734 ANIRBAN MONDAL GENERAL 45.79438 16-12-2003 90.60

1235 VBUCT22023156 DEBOPRIYA SARKAR SC 45.19360 1-5-2003 89.40

1236 VBUCT22008331 MITA MAL SC 44.52552 21-7-2003 87.80

1237 VBUCT22023182 SAMIR ANKURE SC 44.49783 25-8-2003 94.20

1238 VBUCT22017378 JAYANTA MADDI ST 44.09539 27-10-2004 83.00

1239 VBUCT22001794 DEBALINA GHSOH GENERAL 44.09539 10-4-2004 81.60

1240 VBUCT22001657 SANDHYA RABIDAS SC 43.92942 21-7-2003 90.80

1241 VBUCT22016808 MAITREYEE SINHA GENERAL 42.56387 31-7-2004 89.40

1242 VBUCT22006524 RONIT DUTTA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 42.56387 29-10-2004 84.40

1243 VBUCT22025473 SAGNIK KONER GENERAL 40.49733 26-9-2004 92.40

1244 VBUCT22014886 SHUVRA PATRA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 40.49733 24-10-2004 89.60

1245 VBUCT22021735 BIBEKANANDA GHOSH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 40.49733 26-5-2004 81.80

1246 VBUCT22012544 TANISHA MANDAL SC 38.73467 10-9-2003 78.00

1247 VBUCT22022175 ANCHAL KUMARI ST 37.58240 3-1-2005 57.40

1248 VBUCT22001611 SUBHASHREE MANDAL OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 36.76604 15-1-2005 93.80

1249 VBUCT22023924 SANCHITA MUKHERJEE GENERAL 36.76604 10-1-2005 88.80

1250 VBUCT22013645 CHAITALI BAGDI SC 36.76604 1-1-2005 70.00

1251 VBUCT22017501 SANTU HAZRA SC 36.76604 3-8-2003 64.40

1252 VBUCT22024105 PRITI KUMARI KARMAKAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 35.91989 26-7-2004 76.60

1253 VBUCT22001959 SARBAJIT HAZRA SC 34.17944 21-9-2004 83.00

1254 VBUCT22013017 LAXMI KANTA SAHA SC 30.99234 1-1-2004 96.00

1255 VBUCT22002555 RABIN MURMU ST 30.93904 25-5-2002 71.20

1256 VBUCT22011416 THILLI SAI KIRAN ST 30.24834 5-6-2002 52.00

1257 VBUCT22008874 SUBHODIP  GHOSH GENERAL 29.15325 9-8-2004 79.00

1258 VBUCT22008048 BRISTI GHOSH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 25.39213 13-6-2005 84.20

1259 VBUCT22014627 SUMANA SANTARA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 25.39213 25-12-2003 68.60

1260 VBUCT22008309 PROBHAS DUTTA GENERAL 24.71429 29-5-2003 86.80

1261 VBUCT22012856 SUKANYA SOREN ST 21.42925 22-7-2000 77.40

1262 VBUCT22024915 SUMIT DAS GENERAL 18.70220 30-11-2004 78.00

1263 VBUCT22020734 SMRITIKA DAS SC 14.40597 31-5-2004 86.20

1264 VBUCT22004815 HIMMAT CHOWDHURY GENERAL 14.40597 3-11-2003 84.00
(i) Tie if any will be resolved at the time of counseling (ii) Admission to the above programe is subject to 

verification of documents at the time of counseling


